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LIST OF ATHLETES

# Name Gender Date of Birth
Australia (AUS)

1 BECKWITH Monique W 17/02/1998

2  HUGHES Henry M 19/01/2004

3 KING Brooke w 06/09/2004

4  LEE Timothy Ding Shaun M 07/09/2002

5 LOGAN Dylan M 14/11/2002

6  SHING Anthony M 30/05/1987
_ Belarus (BLR)

7 AHEICHYK Aliaksandra w 26/03/2001

8  BARYSEVICH Danil M 25/06/2004

9  ERAMTSOVA Katsiaryna w 29/07/1983
10 FILIPCHYK Anastasiya W 12/10/1989
11 KUCHUN Dzianis M 27/09/1998
12 KUZMICH Hanna W 27/02/1992
13 PETRUSHENKA Aksana W 25/09/1984
14 RUDZKO Maryia W 10/09/1989
15 SHTUKEL Anton M 01/02/2000
16 TSYRON Genadzi M 16/12/1988
Brazil (BRA)

17  DASILVA Esdras Coutinho Custodio M 28/03/1992
18 JUDES Vinicius Soares M 09/10/1991
19 KABBACH Guilherme Maia M 11/06/1989
20  LIMA Fabio da Silva M 30/06/1976
21 MACHADO Pammellyelle Katherinne w 17/03/1995
22 MENDES Lucas Nunes M 02/03/1996
BN cornda (can)

23  BAERG Joshua M 30/09/1995
24  BLACKBURN Jacob M 29/06/2001
25 GHANEKAR Vedavati w 16/03/2003
26  PANETTA Damiano M 13/02/1997
27 VAN WYK Brandon M 20/02/1995
28 ZOU Selena w 26/10/2003
== Costa Rica (CRC)

29 GARITA Allan Alberto M 20/05/1982
zc")aﬂa (cro)

30 ZGOMBA Antonio M 05/11/2000
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# Name Gender Date of Birth
31 ZGOMBA Natali w 28/07/1998
~cyprus (cvp)

32  CHATZIVASILEIOU Michalis M 01/05/1992
33  GAVRIL Antreas M 11/04/2005
spaldem Ecuador (ECU)

34 RIZZO ALARCON Jose Miguel M 28/08/2002
— Germany (GER)

35 KOCHMN Lars M 05/10/2001
36 OPITZ Pauline w 26/07/2002
ol L]

=== Great Britain (GBR)

37 YOUNG Nathan Alexander M 30/03/1999
: Spain (ESP)

38 DE FRUTOS DE PABLOS Alvaro M 02/09/1993
39 JAEN ABAD Natalia W 14/11/2004
40 SANCHEZ SANTANA Belmira W 28/03/1992
B
= Greece (GRE)

41  PAWLIKOWSKI Athina W 03/11/2000
42  SEVASTIADIS Damianos M 01/07/1986
43  XANTHOPQULOS Panagiotis M 29/10/2000
B eanaony

44 CUNNINGHAM Karla w 02/07/2003
l l Italy (ITA)

45 GERMANO Luca M 26/05/1988
46 TAMBORRINO Federico M 27/12/1994

@ Japan (JPN)

47  FUJIHARA Satoi M 28/09/1995
48 HOSHI Taiga M 27/01/1999
49  IBARA Ryutaro M 14/02/1994
50 KANAJI Yoshikazu M 13/02/1994
51 NAKAHIGASHI lkuha W 03/03/2002
52 SAITO Kyoka w 26/12/2000
53 TSUDA Yuta M 05/05/2001
E Kenya (KEN)

54  NDIRITU Charity Murugi W 09/05/1989
55  WAITHIRA Elphis Maina M 22/10/1999
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# Name Gender Date of Birth
s
B Latvia (LAT)

56 EMBREKTE Zane W 12/07/1996
57 STUPANS Rudolfs M 31/10/1999
58 VAZDIKIS Artis M 22/05/2000
ag Macedonia (MAC)

59 STAJANOSKI Andrej M 09/04/1994
i
m. Mauritius (MAU)

60 ROPUN Muhammad Suffian M 21/06/2000
i
wmmm Netherlands (NED)

61 DE BRUIJN Bart M 08/04/2000
ﬂ New Zealand {NZL)

62 MARTIN Ethan Kaleb M 25/07/2002
63 McCOWATT Bree Jasmine W 23/10/2003
]
mmmm Paraguay (PAR)

64 ANASCO Matias M 24/04/2002
BEEE poland (POL)

65 BEBEN Nina W 10/06/2003
66 CHMIELEWSKA Julia Magdalena w 12/11/2002
67 DRAGAN Julia W 16/07/2004
68 JARZEWICZ Klaudia w 07/04/2006
69 KRAMARCZYK Jakub M 01/04/2001
70 MICHALOWSKA Sandra Weronika W 20/08/1993
71 NOWICKI Kacper M 10/08/1998
72 PIORO Artur Zbigniew M 15/05/1991
73 POWROZNIK Konrad Andrzej M 30/05/1997
74  SAWKA Juliusz Jan M 29/08/1997
75 STEMPURSKI Igor M 30/09/2004
- Portugal (POR)

76 BELEZAS Ricardo M 31/12/1991
77 CRUZ Miguel M 04/04/1999
78 NEVES Tiago M 14/09/1997
B9 Russian Federation (RUS)

79 BARAKHTENKO Polina W 19/05/2003
80 BARBATINA Elizaveta W 08/01/2003
81 BILALOVA Polina W 27/11/2001
82 DENISOV Miron M 16/12/1993
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# Name Gender Date of Birth
83 FOMIN Martin M 22/03/1994
84  KALINICH luliia W 30/07/1999
85 KARPOVA Mariia W 22/10/1996
86 KLIUCHNIKOVA Olga W 01/09/1989
87 LAVROV Roman M 15/07/1996
88 MARTYNENKO Denis M 22/05/2003
89 MURATOV Fernando M 01/10/2002
90 OBOTIN Vitalii M 22/05/1992
91 SARYKIN llya M 15/08/1989
92 SEMIN Nikita M 03/09/1997
93 SHAIAKHMETOVA Kristina i’} 23/09/2001
94 TANYAN Daria W 23/08/2002
95 TERENTYEVA Viktoriia W 22/03/1999
96 TIKHONOVA Kseniia w 22/03/2002
97  TORISHNII Filipp M 08/04/2000
98 TROSHIN Mark M 02/02/2001
99  VASIN Vladislav M 14/02/1995
100 VEBER Artur M 11/04/2000
101 VEYS Kristina W 14/06/2004
102 ZHIVAEV Andrei M 30/06/1998
103 ZHURAVLEV Igor M 06/08/1997
=
“=m South Africa (RSA)
104 DELLIU Pierre M 08/07/1998
105 MABANGA Slindokuhle M 07/03/1999
106 PARKIN Terence M 12/04/1980
107 QAMARANA Amkele M 21/11/2003
108 ROACH Mark M 17/04/1997
B ==
= E= Sweden (SWE)
109 FLYM Robin M 09/06/1995
110 SHIVA Kevin M 04/06/2002
==
Ukraine (UKR)

111 DUDNYK Maksym M 16/08/1993
112 IVANENKO Kateryna W 06/08/1992
113 KARNYSH Artem M 20/01/1992
114 KHEILYK Dmytro M 14/10/1994
115 KOLOMIIETS Oleksii M 15/11/1997
116 KONKIN Viktor M 08/01/1994
117 LYTVYNENKO Oleksii M 30/09/1996
118 MAKHNYK Anita w 01/02/2004
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# Name Gender Date of Birth
119 NOSOVA Anna W 05/11/2003
120 POHORELOVA Diana W 10/05/2002
121 REZHYLO Mariia w 03/10/1998
122 TARASENKO Daria W 06/08/1999
123 TERESHCHENKO Iryna W 20/04/1993
124 TOVKACH Bohdan M 10/01/1999
125 VERNYBA Valeriia W 21/08/1996
126 YAKUBOVSKYI Rostyslav M 17/05/1992
127  ZAULICHNYI Yevhen M 04/02/1997
128 ZINENKO lvan M 20/12/1998

United States (USA)

129 BROWN Tyler M 01/08/2001
130 COCKER Elizabeth Anne w 05/10/1995
131 CRONK Carlj Elizabeth W 13/03/2006
132 DAVIS Collin Addison M 04/03/2003
133 DUERSON Trysta Kay w 20/02/2003
134 FUJII Samantha Shizue W 07/02/2005
135 LIKINS Molly Gabrielle W 17/10/2000
136 MASSENGALE Emily Rene W 11/02/2001
137 PLETENETS Daniel Alexey M 24/01/2005
138 THOMPSON Brooke Elizabeth W 22/07/2004
139 WEATHERBY Kaitlyn Rose w 26/06/1998
140 WHEELER Anquniece Chene w 01/12/2000
141  WILLETTS Benjamin Cooper M 06/03/2003
142 ZOU Matthew Yang M 12/12/2001

Total Countries: 29
Total Athletes: 142

Women 55
Men 87

Youngest Athlete:
Women JARZEWICZ Klaudia (POL) 07/04/2006 13 years

Men STEMPURSKI Igor (POL)

30/09/2004 14 years
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MEDALS
RANK COUNTRY GOLD  SILVER BRONZE TOTAL
1 | Russian Federation 26 13 11 50
2 [®] Japan 6 2 7 15
3 B aine 3 13 4 20
a Q Poland 3 5 5 13
5 B8 cemany 2 0 2 4
6 W Belarus 1 0 4 5
P —— 1 0 2 3
8 E= 5 0 6 3 9
9 BE iay 0 2 2 4
10 B@3 Brazi 0 1 1 2
11 B south Africa 0 0 1 1
12 Australia 0 0 0 0
13 J+J canada 0 0 0 0
14 === Costa Rica 0 0 0 0
15 i Croatia 0 0 0 0
16 Cyprus 0 0 0 0
17 mdiss Ecuador 0 0 0 0
18 EE= Great Britain 0 0 0 0
19 == Greece 0 0 0 0
20 B B ireland 0 0 0 0
21 & Macedonia 0 0 0 0
22 B wvauritius 0 0 0 0
23 = Netherlands 0 0 0 0
24 New Zealand 0 0 0 0
25 e Paraguay 0 0 0 0
26 BB rortugal 0 0 0 0
27 ZE= Spain 0 0 0 0
28 S Es Sweden 0 0 0 0
29 Kenya 0 0 0 0

31 August 2019 /P SPORTS
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Event 1- 400m Freestyle Women

Day 1

26 August

o

-

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

O O NV WN

=R R e
B W NRO

DsSQ

1

NMNN}—\HNHNHNHNN

WR  Viktoriia Terenteva RUS 04:25,94 20-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey

DCR  Rebecca Meyers UsA 04:31,70 13-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date  Qualifying Time

4  Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 04:39,49

5 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 04:44,00

4  Terentyeva Viktoria RUS 22-Mar-99 04:45,65

3 Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 04:46,81

2 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 04:51,67

5 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feh-03 04:53,09

3  Behen Nina POL 10-Jun-03 04:58,59

2 Pohorelova Diana UKR 10-May-02 05:01,73

7  King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 05:02,04

7 McCowatt Bree NZL 23-Oct-03 05:05,62

6 Zgomba Natali CRO 28-Jul-98 05:21,27

1 Zou Selena CAN 26-Oct-03 05:32,21

8 Duerson Trysta USA 20-Feb-03 05:56,44

1 Wheeler Anquniece USA 1-Dec-00 06:11,66

6  Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 DSQ

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV
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26 August

Rank Heat Lane
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DNS

4
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Sio PauLo - Brazil

m 3 B

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

HAMPIONSHIPS
Event 2- 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary Result
WR  Guilherme, Kabbach BRA 01:52,55 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR  Luca Germano ITA 01:53,40 4-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time

5 Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91 01:57,95
4 Denisov Miron RUS 16-Dec-93 01:58,14
5  Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-Sep-95 01:58,25
2 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 01:58,59
4 Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 01:59,74
3 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 01:59,95
4 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 02:00,03
5 Karnysh Artem UKR 20-Jan-92 02:00,24
2 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 02:00,63
3 Muratov Fernando RUS 1-Oct-02 02:01,22
6  Vazdikis Artis LAT 22-May-00 02:01,71
6 Tamborrino Federico ITA 27-Dec-94 02:01,83
3 Zinenko lvan UKR 20-Dec-98 02:02,37
2 Kramarczyk Jakub POL 1-Apr-01 02:04,89
6  Zaulichnyi Yevhen UKR 4-Feh-97 02:05,09
7 Nowicki Kacper POL 10-Aug-98 02:06,93
7  Stupans Rudolfs LAT 31-Oct-99 02:06,96
1 Gavril Antreas CYP 11-Apr-05 02:07,83
8 Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 02:09,54
1 Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 02:10,26
7  Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 02:11,16
1 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 02:12,27
8 Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 02:13,58
4 Shtukel Anton BLR 1-Feb-00 02:14,61
3 Shing Anthony AUS 30-May-87 02:15,42
1  Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 02:15,82
4  Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 02:16,88
5 Flyman Robin SWE 9-Jun-95 02:17,33
2 Van Wyk Brandon CAN 20-Feb-95 02:17,55
8 de Bruijn Bart NED 8-Apr-00 02:17,94
8 Panetta Damiano CAN 13-Feb-97 02:18,14
6 Garita Allan CRC 20-May-82 02:26,18
3 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 02:28,74
7 Lee Timothy AUS 7-Sep-02 02:31,00
5 Chatzivasileiou Michalis CYP 1-May-92 02:33,28
2 Wojcik Rafal POL 9-Oct-06 DNS

6 Rizzo Alarcon Jose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 DNS

DNS

4
5
4
5
3
3
3
3
5
3
4
4
5
5
5
4
5
3
4
3
3
4
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
5
1
1
2
1
1
2
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26 August

Rank Heat Lane
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Preliminary Result

WR  Peggy DeVilliers RSA 00:28,28 17-Aug-15 Texas, USA
DCR  Peggy DeVilliers RSA 00:28,28 17-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
4  Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 00:27,50
4 Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:28,36
4 Eramstova Katsiaryna BLR 29-Jul-83 00:29,82
5 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-Sep-01 00:30,40
8 Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 00:30,57
5 Ivanenko Kateryna UKR 6-Aug-92 00:30,70
5  Aheichyk Aliaksandra BLR 26-Mar-01 00:30,77
6 Cocker Elizabeth USA 5-Oct-95 00:31,04
3 Sanchez Santana Belmira ESP 28-Mar-92 00:31,33
3  Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 00:31,58
7 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 00:31,64
3 Rudzko Maryia BLR 10-Sep-89 00:31,78
6 Zgomba Natali CRO 28-Jul-98 00:31,86
7 Fulii Samatha USA 7-Feb-03 00:32,16
2 Opitz Pauline GER 26-Jul-02 00:32,31
7 Jaen Abad Natalia ESP 14-Nov-04 00:32,98
2 King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 00:33,53
2  Zou Selena CAN 26-0Oct-03 00:34,03
6 McCowatt Bree NZL 23-Oct-03 00:34,51
1 Michalowska Sandra POL 20-Aug-93 00:34,74
1 Jarzewicz Klaudia POL 7-Apr-06 00:38,20
8 Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 00:40,29

Situation

QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
RESERV
RESERV

WR DCR
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Event 4- 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary Result
Day 1 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 00:25,95 27-Jul-18 Irvine, USA

26 August DCR  Yoshikazu Kanaji JPN 00:27,06 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA

Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time  Situation
1 4 5 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:27,20 QLF
2 4 4 Zhuravlev lgor RUS 6-Aug-97 00:27,28 QLF
3 2 4 Troshin Mark RUS 2-Feb-01 00:27,51 QLF
4 3 4 Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN 13-Feb-94 00:28,00 QLF
5 4 2 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 00:28,22 QLF
6 3 5 Sawka Juliusz POL 29-Aug-97 00:28,33 QLF
7 4 3 Dydnuk Maksym UKR 16-Aug-93 00:28,80 QLF
8 3 3  Lytkvnenko Oleksii UKR 30-Sep-96 00:28,86 QLF
9 2 6  Kuchun Dzianis BLR 27-Sep-98 00:29,64 RESERV
10 3 6  Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 00:29,90 RESERV
11 4 6 Stupans . Rudolfs LAT 31-Oct-99 00:30,12
12 3 2 Barysevich Danil BLR 25-Jun-04 00:30,85
13 2 7 Vazdikis Artis LAT 22-May-00 00:30,98
14 2 8  Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 00:31,27
15 2 2 Van Wyk Brandon CAN 20-Feb-95 00:31,51
16 4 8  Stempurski lgor POL 30-Sep-04 00:31,76
17 4 1 Baerg Josh CAN 30-Sep-95 00:31,78
18 3 8 Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 00:32,20
19 3 7  Shiva Kevin SWE 4-Jun-02 00:32,36
20 4 7 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 00:32,45
21 3 1 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 00:34,04
22 1 4  Qamarana Amkele RSA 21-Nov-03 00:37,37
23 1 5 Judes Vinicius BRA 9-Oct-91 00:41,24
24 1 3  Mendes Lucas BRA 2-Mar-96 00:42,46
25 2 3 Tovkach Bohdan UKR 10-Jan-99 00:28,96
26 2 5 Denisov Miron RUS 16-Dec-93 00:29,23
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Event 5- 200m Breaststroke Women

Day1

26 August

Rank Heat Lane

1

O o N, WN

[N =y
N = O

DNS

1

Bk N R N NN R N NN R

W%’ <

Preliminary Result

WR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 02:35,65 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
DCR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 02:35,65 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
4 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 02:43,87
5 Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 02:44,82
6 Barbatina Elizaveta RUS 8-Jan-03 02:46,42
2 Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 02:48,16
3 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-Sep-01 02:48,45
2 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 02:49,36
5 Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 02:50,10
4 Petrushenka Aksana BLR 25-Sep-84 02:50,83
7 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 02:58,69
6  Filipchyk Anastasiya BLR 12-Oct-89 03:05,79
8  Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 03:26,83
7  Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 03:07,94
3 Kucuk Reyhan Betul TUR 30-Apr-01 DNS

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV
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Event 6- 400m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary Result
Day1 WR  Terence Parkin RSA 04:16,92 17-Sep-00 Sydney, Australia
26 August | DCR Vitalii Obotin RUS 04:31,09 15-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time  Situation
i | 2 4 lbara Ryutaro JPN 14-Feb-94 04:45,25 QLF
2 3 4 Obotin Vitalii RUS 22-May-92 04:50,99 QLF
3 1 4 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 04:51,10 QLF
4 1 5 Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-Sep-95 04:51,12 QLF
5 3 6 Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 04:53,41 QLF
6 3 1  Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 04:55,55 QLF
7 3 3 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 04:55,77 QLF
8 2 3 Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 04:56,05 QLF
9 2 5 Lavrov Roman RUS 15-Jul-96 05:00,14 RESERV
10 2 6 Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 05:00,70 RESERV
11 3 5  Kheilyk Dmytro UKR 14-Oct-94 05:03,60
12 2 2  Cruz Miguel POR 4-Apr-99 05:10,74
13 3 2 Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 05:12,96
14 3 7 Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 05:13,67
15 2 7  Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 05:17,72
16 2 1 Afiasco Matias PAR 24-Apr-02 05:29,84
17 3 8 Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 05:37,18
DNS 1 3 Rizzo Alarcon Jose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 DNS

Time: 11:15
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Event 7- 4x200 Free Relay Women

26 August

Day 1

Ly

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

1

WR  RUS RUS 08:45,71 25-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR RUS RUS 08:49,55 12-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Family Name Give Name Country  Qualif. Time Situation
2 Tanyn Darya RUS 09:18,95 QLF
Veis Kristina
Kalininich Julia
Barbatina Elizaveta
3  Vernyba Valeriia UKR 09:35,66 QLF
Nosova Anna
Makhnyk Anita
Ivanenko Kateryna
4 Petrushenka Avsana BLR 09:50,36 QLF
Rudzko Maria
Filipchyk Anastasiua
Eramtsova Ekaterina
5 Fujii Samantha USA 09:56,83 QLF
Likins Molly
Dverson Trysta
Thompson Brooke
6 Michakouska Sandra POL 09:56,87 QLF
Jarzewicz Klaudia
Beben Nina
Dragan Julia

Time: 11:35

S |
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Event 1- 400m Freestyle Women Final
Day1 WR  Viktoriia Terenteva RUS 04:25,94 20-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
26 August | DCR  Rebecca Meyers USA 04:31,70 13-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time

1 4 Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 04:33,51

2 3 Terentyeva Viktoria RUS 22-Mar-99 04:41,06

3 6 Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 04:43,27

4q 7 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 04:45,80

5 2 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 04:46,81

6 5 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 04:47,38

7 1 Beben Nina POL 10-Jun-03 04:57,13

8 8 King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 05:01,23

Event 2- 200m Freestyle Men Final
Day1 WR  Guilherme, Kabbach BRA 01:52,55 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
26 August | DCR  Luca Germano ITA 01:53,40 4-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time

1 1 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 01:54,74

- 2 2 Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 01:54,84

3 5 Denisov Miron RUS 16-Dec-93 01:54,90

4 3 Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-Sep-95 01:55,43

5 4 Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91 01:57,40

6 8 Karnysh Artem UKR 20-Jan-92 01:58,44

7 6 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 01:58,60

8 7 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 02:01,66
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Event 3- 50m Butterfly Women Final
Day1 WR  Olga Kliuchnikova RUS 00:27,50 26-Aug-19 S50 Paulo - BRA
26 August DCR  Olga Kliuchnikova RUS 00:27,50 26-Aug-19 Sdo Paulo - BRA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 00:27,48
2 5 Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:28,48
7 3 7 Ivanenko Kateryna UKR 6-Aug-92 00:29,72
4 3 Eramstova Katsiaryna BLR 29-Jul-83 00:29,89
5 6 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-Sep-01 00:29,95
6 1 Aheichyk Aliaksandra BLR 26-Mar-01 00:30,47
7 2 Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 00:30,80
8 8 Cocker Elizabeth USA 5-Oct-95 00:31,00
Event 4- 50m Backstroke Men Final
Da‘l 1 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 00:25,95 27-Jul-18 Irvine, USA
26 August | DCR VYoshikazu Kanaji JPN 00:27,06 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:26,80
= 2 3 Troshin Mark RUS 2-Feb-01 00:27,07
3 6 Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN 13-Feb-94 00:27,13
4 5  Zhuravlev Igor RUS 6-Aug-97 00:27,20
5 2 Dauvis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 00:27,90
6 7 Sawka Juliusz POL 29-Aug-97 00:28,11
7 1 Dydnyk Maksym UKR 16-Aug-93 00:28,44
8 8 Lytvinenko Oleksii UKR 30-Sep-96 00:28,60

WR DCR

DCR
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Event 5- 200m Breaststroke Women Final
Day 1 WR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 02:35,65 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
26 August | DCR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 02:35,65 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 02:39,14
2 5 Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 02:40,79
3 3 Barbatina Elizaveta RUS 8-lan-03 02:42,41
4q 2 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-Sep-01 02:43,13
5 6 Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 02:43,69
6 1 Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 02:44,67
7 7 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 02:48,10
8 8 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 02:56,26
Event 6- 400m Individual Medley Men Final
Day1 WR  Terence Parkin RSA 04:16,92 17-Sep-00 Sydney, Australia
26 August | DcR  vitalii Obotin RUS 04:31,09 15-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Ibara Ryutaro JPN 14-Feb-94 04:30,04
2 5 Obotin Vitalii RUS 22-May-92 04:36,28
3 3 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 04:39,32
4 6  Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-Sep-95 04:44,43
5 7  Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 04:45,79
6 8  Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 04:49,65
7 1 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 04:54,80
8 2 Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 04:55,45

DCR
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07- 4x200m Freestyle Relay Women

Day1

26 August
Rank Heat

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1

RN

WR RUS 08:45,71 25-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR RUS 08:49,55 12-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Lane Family Name Country Time
4 Kluchikova Olga RUS 08:50,61
Karpova Maria
Bilalova Polina
Terenteva Viktoria
5 Tarasenko Daria UKR 08:59,64
Pohorelova Diana
Tereshchenko Iryna
Rezhylo Mariia
3 Aheychyk Alicksandra BLR 09:09,94
Kuzmich Anna
Rudzko Maria
Eramtsova Katsiaryna
6  Cronk Carli USA 09:19,83
Massengale Emily
Weatherby Kaitlyn
Cocker Elizabeth
2 Michakouska Sandra POL 09:42,18
Beben Nina
Dragan Julia
Chmielewska Julia




GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Tanyn Darya
Veis Kristina
Kalininich Julia
Barbatina Elizaveta

SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Vernyba Valeriia
Nosova Anna
Makhnyk Anita
Ivanenko Kateryna

BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Petrushenka Avsana
Rudzko Maria
Filipchyk Anastasiua

Eramtsova Ekaterina

RUS

UKR

BLR
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4x200m Freestyle Relay Women
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Event 15- 800m Freestyle Men Preliminary Result
Day 2 WR  Satoi Fujihara PN 08:17,56 25-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
27 August DCR vacant
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date  Qualifying Time  Situation
1 1 5  Gavril Antreas CYP 11-Apr-05 09:14,45
2 1 4 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 09:19,78
3 1 3 Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 09:33,38
4 i) 6 Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 09:57,73
5 1 2 Wojcik Rafal POL 9-Oct-06 DNS
6 P 1 Veber Artur RUS 11-Apr-00
7 2 2 Zinenko Ivan UKR 20-Dec-98
8 2 3 Karnysh Artem UKR 20-Jan-92
9 2 4 Tamborrino Federico ITA 27-Dec-94
10 2 5 Torishnii Filipp RUS 8-Apr-00
11 2 6  Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91
12 2 7 Kramarczyk Jakub POL 1-Apr-01
13 2 8  Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03

Time: JP SPORTS
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Event 16- 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary Result
Day 2 WR  Ganna Lytvynenko UKR 00:26,15 12-Sep-09 Taipei, Taiwan
27 August | DCR Peggy DevVilliers RSA 00:26,85 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date  Qualifying Time Situation Rc

1 3 4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 00:26,42 QLF DCR
2 4 4  Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:26,89 QLF
3 2 4 Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 00:27,20 QLF
4 3 5 Kuzmich Hanna BLR 27-Feb-92 00:27,74 QLF
5 4 5  Karpova Maria RUS 19-Jul-96 00:28,16 QLF
6 2 5  Aheichyk Aliaksandra BLR 26-Mar-01 00:28,17 QLF
7 3 3 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 00:28,22 QLF
8 3 1 Thomson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 00:28,66 QLF
9 2 3 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 00:28,95 RESERV
10 4 7 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 00:29,08 RESERV
11 3 6  Ivanenko Kaeryna UKR 6-Aug-92 00:29,16

12 2 6  King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 00:29,48

13 3 2 Pohorelova Diana UKR 10-May-02 00:29,53

14 2 2 Zgomba Natali CRO 28-Jul-98 00:29,57

15 4 6  Cocker Elizabeth USA 5-Oct-95 00:29,58

16 1 4 Jarzewicz Klaudia POL 7-Apr-06 00:29,67

17 2 1 Duerson Trysta USA 20-Feb-03 00:30,15

18 3 7 Michalowska Sandra POL 20-Aug-93 00:30,16

19 3 8  Jaen Abad Natalia ESP 14-Nov-04 00:30,59

20 2 7 McCowatt Bree NZL 23-0ct-03 00:30,89

21 4 1 Sanchez Santana Belmira ESP 28-Mar-92 00:31,06

22 2 8  Pawlkowski Athina GRE 3-Nov-00 00:31,33

23 4 8  Zou Selena CAN 26-0ct-03 00:31,96

24 1 5  Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 00:33,90

25 1 3 Machado Pammelleye BRA 17-Mar-95 00:38,24

26 4 3 Filipchyk Anastasiya BLR 12-Oct-89 00:28,48

DNS 4 2 Kucuk Reyhan Betul TUR 30-Apr-01 DNS

Time: 09:33 JP SPORTS




(/e

Vg
(\é:d—*/\ 2531 AUGUST ' %
o <

.
X

==
e RR— S&o PauLo - BraziL

TH
5 WORLD DEAF SWIMMING - HAMPIONSHIPS

Event 17- 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary Result
Day 2 WR  Marcus Titus USA 01:00,00 7-lul-09 Indianapolis, USA
27 August DCR  Marcus Titus UsA 01:00,59 18-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time  Situation

1 3 4 Kolomiiets Oleski UKR 15-Nov-97 01:05,37 QLF
2 7 4 Fomin Martin RUS 22-Mar-94 01:06,48 QLF
3 1 4 Semin Nikita RUS 3-Sep-97 01:07,07 QLF
3 3 5  Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 01:07,07 QLF
5 1 5  Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 01:08,25 QLF
6 3 3 Hoshi Taiga JPN 27-Jan-99 01:10,53 QLF
7 1 6  Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 01:11,40 QLF
8 3 7 Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 01:11,98 QLF
9 3 6  Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 01:12,78 RESERV
10 2 5  Baerg Josh CAN 30-Sep-95 01:13,18 RESERV
11 2 6  Afiasco Matias PAR 24-Apr-02 01:13,78

12 1 3 Rizzo Alarcon Jose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 01:13,93

13 2 3 DeFrutos De Pablos  Alvaro ESP 2-5ep-93 01:15,12

14 3 2 Brown Tyler UsA 1-Aug-01 01:16,03

15 2 2 Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 01:17,30

16 3 1 Xanthopoulos Panagiotis GRE 20-Oct-00 01:17,33

17 1 2 deBruijn Bart NED 8-Apr-00 01:18,32

18 1 1 Mabanga Slindokuhle RSA 7-Mar-99 01:19,73

19 1 7 Lee Timothy AUS 7-Sep-02 01:20,99

20 2 1 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 01:24,66

21 2 7 Judes Vinicius BRA 9-Oct-91 01:25,22

22 3 8  Qamarana Amkele RSA 21-Nov-03 01:26,30

Time: 09:43 JP SPORTS
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Event 18- 200m Backstroke Women

Day 2
27 August

G5

e

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1 3

O 0 NGOV A WN

el i O Y
AU A WNRO
W Rk R R W NN NN W W W W NN

[
~

WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 02:17,15 26-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR Alena Alexeeva RUS 02:25,18 20-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date  Qualifying Time
4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 02:24,21
4 Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 02:27,49
5 Nakahigashi lkuha JPN 3-Mar-02 02:30,49
6 Barakhtenko Polina RUS 19-May-03 02:34,35
1 Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 02:34,46
2 Opitz Pauline GER 26-Jul-02 02:36,34
5 Rudzko Maryia BLR 10-Sep-89 02:37,05
3 Vernyba Valeriia UKR 21-Aug-96 02:38,28
6 Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 02:41,88
7 Nosova Anna UKR 5-Nov-03 02:42,91
7  Beben Nina POL 10-Jun-03 02:44,43
2 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 02:44,61
8  Jarzewicz Klaudia POL 7-Apr-06 02:45,70
4  King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 02:48,98
5 Zou Selena CAN 26-0ct-03 02:56,75
3 Duerson Trysta USA 20-Feb-03 02:57,59
3 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 02:35,85

Time: 09:58

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS

DCR
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Event 19- 100m Butterfly Men

Day 2
27 August
Rank Heat
1 4
2 3
3 4
4 4
5 2
6 3
7 4
8 3
9 3
10 2
11 4
12 2
13 3
14 4
15 2
16 4
17 2
18 3
19 1
20 1
21 3
22 2
23 2
24 1
25 2
DSQ 3

5

S |
G

Preliminary Result

WR llia Trishkin RUS 00:53,90 7-Sep-09 Taipei, Taiwan
DCR  llia Trishkin RUS 00:55,70 12-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date  Qualifying Time
2 Martynenko Denis RUS 22-May-03 00:56,16
4 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 00:56,70
3 Ibara Ryutaro JPN 14-Feb-94 00:56,97
4 Tsuda Yuta JPN 5-May-01 00:57,33
5 Germano Luca ITA 26-May-88 00:58,09
5 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 00:58,30
5 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 00:59,45
3 Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 00:59,53
6 Neves Tiago POR 14-5ep-97 00:59,68
3 Yakubovskyi Rostyslav UKR 17-May-92 00:59,80
1 Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 01:00,37
6 Nowicki Kacper POL 10-Aug-98 01:01,96
7 Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 01:03,06
6 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 01:04,34
7 Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 01:04,58
7 Cruz Miguel POR 4-Apr-99 01:04,63
2 Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 01:05,80
8 Shiva Kevin SWE 4-Jun-02 01:06,42
5 Vazdikis Artis LAT 22-May-00 01:06,44
4  Shing Anthony AUS 30-May-87 01:08,09
1 Panetta Damiano CAN 13-Feb-97 01:08,41
1 Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 01:08,45
8  Stempurski Igor POL 30-Sep-04 01:08,90
3 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 01:18,06
4 Sarykin llya RUS 15-Aug-89 00:57,74
2 Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 DsQ
Time: 10:10

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 20- 200m Ind. Medley Womenen

Day 2

27 August

m A B3

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

O 0 NGO U~ WN

el el ol
00O N U b WNRERO

DsSQ

1

NoWw NN NN NN W N W R R W W

WR  Olga Kliuchnikova RUS 02:19,35 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 02:22,78 11-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date  Qualifying Time
4 Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 02:30,23
4 Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 02:30,80
5 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 02:31,49
3 Barbatina Elizaveta RUS 23-Aug-03 02:32,20
5 Makhnyk Anita UKR 30-Sep-84 02:32,38
3 Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 02:35,43
5  Saito Kyoka JPN 26-Dec-00 02:37,85
6 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 02:38,85
2 Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 02:40,38
6 Zgomba Natau CRO 5-Nov-00 02:43,13
2 McCowatt Bree NZL 23-0ct-03 02:43,88
1 Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 02:45,31
1 King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 02:52,88
7  Zou Selena CAN 26-0ct-03 02:56,04
8  Pawlkowski Athina GRE 3-Nov-00 03:05,74
8 Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 03:11,21
3 Tanyan Darya RUS 8-Jan-03 02:36,78
7 Fulli Samantha USA 7-Feb-03 02:43,12
4 Petrushenka Aksana BLR 25-Sep-84 DSQ

Time: 10:25

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 21- 4x100 Medley Relay Men

o

Preliminary Result

Day 2 WR  RUS RUS 03:48,86 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
27 August DCR RUS RUS 03:53,04 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Qualif. Time Situation
1 2 1 Lavrov Roman RUS 03:57,12 QLF

Semin Nikita
Martynenko Denis
Obotin Vitalii
2 2 5  Kanaji Yoshikazu IPN 04:05,36 QLF
Hoshi Taiga
Tsuda Yuta
Fujihara Satoi
3 2 4 Toukach Bohdan UKR 04:10,57 QLF
Kheilyk Dmytro
Karnysh Artem
Zinenko Ivan
4 1 5  Davis Collin USA 04:11,05 QLF
Willets Cooper
Zou Matthew
Pletenets Daniel
5 1 4 Stempurski Igor POL 04:15,37 QLF
Powroznik Konrad
Nowicki Kacper
Piora Artur
6 2 6  Roack Mark RSA 04:18,39 QLF
Marbanga Slindokuhle
Parkin Terence
Dellien Pierre
7 2 3 Kuchun Dzianis BLR 04:19,76 QLF
Tsyron Genadzi
Barysevich Danil
Shtukel Anton
8 2 2 Van Wyk Brandon CAN 04:37,64 QLF
Baerg Josh
Blackburn Jacob
Panetta Damiano

=



DsSQ

2

Hughes
Lee
Logan

Shing

Judes
Da Silva
Lima

Mendes

Henry AUS 04:47,83
Timothy

Dylan

Anthony

Vinicius BRA DsSQ
Esdras
Fabio

Lucas

Time: 10:48

JP SPORTS
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Event 15- 800m Freestyle Men Final
Day 2 WR  Satoi Fujihara JPN 08:17,56 25-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
27 August | Dpcr vacant
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 6 Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91 08:31,83
2 Tamborrino Federico ITA 27-Dec-94 08:33,00
3 5 Torishnii Filipp RUS 8-Apr-00 08:36,03
4q 1 Veber Artur RUS 11-Apr-00 08:44,32
5 8  Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 08:52,04
6 7 Kramarczyk Jakub POL 1-Apr-01 08:55,57
7 3 Karnysh Artem UKR 20-Jan-92 08:55,62
8 2 Zinenko Ivan UKR 20-Dec-98 09:10,01
9 5 Gavril Antreas CYP 11-Apr-05 09:14,45
10 4 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 09:19,78
11 3 Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 09:33,38
12 6  Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 09:57,73
DNS 2 Wojcik Rafal POL 9-Oct-06 DNS
JP SPORTS
Event 16- 50m Freestyle Women Final
Day 2 WR  Ganna Lytvynenko UKR 00:26,15 12-Sep-09 Taipei, Taiwan
27 August DCR  Olga Kliuchnikova RUS 00:26,42 1-Sep-89 S3o Paulo, BRA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time
1 4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 00:26,29
2 5 Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-0ct-98 00:26,76
3 3 Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 00:27,06
4 6  Kuzmich Hanna BLR 27-Feb-92 00:27,83
5 2 Karpova Maria RUS 19-Jul-96 00:27,98
6 8  Thomson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 00:28,00
7 7 Aheichyk Aliaksandra BLR 26-Mar-01 00:28,05
8 1 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 00:28,20

JP SPORTS

DCR
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17- 100m Breaststroke Men Final
Day 2 WR  Marcus Titus USA 01:00,00 7-lul-09 Indianap., USA
27 August DCR  Marcus Titus USA 01:00,59 18-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 5  Fomin Martin RUS 22-Mar-94 01:03,09
2 4 Kolomilets Oleski UKR 15-Nov-97 01:03,71
3 3 Semin Nikita RUS 3-Sep-97 01:06,04
4 2 Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 01:06,35
5 6  Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 01:06,79
6 7 Hoshi Taiga JPN 27-Jan-99 01:10,68
7 1 Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 01:10,76
8 8  Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 01:11,29
JP SPORTS
18- 200m Backstroke Women Final
Day 2 WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 02:17,15 26-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
27 August | pcRr Olga Kliuchnikova RUS 02:24,21 1-Sep-89 S&o Paulo, BRA
,_ Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 02:19,80
2 5  Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 02:24,76
3 6  Barakhtenko Polina RUS 19-May-03 02:30,60
4 3 Nakahigashi Ikuha IPN 3-Mar-02 02:32,86
3 8  Vernyba Valeriia UKR 21-Aug-96 02:32,87
6 1 Rudzko Maryia BLR 10-Sep-89 02:33,96
7 2 Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 02:34,04
8 7 Opitz Pauline GER 26-Jul-02 02:37,45

JP SPORTS

DCR
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19- 100m Butterfly Men Final
Day 2 WR llia Trishkin RUS 00:53,90 7-Sep-09 Taipei, Taiwan
27 August DCR llia Trishkin RUS 00:55,70 12-Aug-11 Coimbra, Port.
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 5  Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 00:55,81
2 Martynenko Denis RUS 22-May-03 00:55,82
3 3 Ibara Ryutaro PN 14-Feb-94 00:56,46
4 7 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 00:56,80
5 6  Tsuda Yuta 1PN 5-May-01 00:57,32
6 2 Germano Luca ITA 26-May-88 00:57,46
7 1 Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 00:59,56
8 8  Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 00:59.76
JP SPORTS
20- 200m Individual Medley Women Final
Day 2 WR  Olga Kliuchnikova RUS 02:19,35 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
27 August | DCR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 02:22,78 11-Aug-11 Coimbra, Port.
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 5  Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 02:25,11
2 4 Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 02:26,98
3 3 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 02:28,51
4 7 Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 02:29,14
5 6  Barbatina Elizaveta RUS 23-Aug-03 02:30,75
6 2 Makhnyk Anita UKR 30-Sep-84 02:31,18
7 1 Saito Kyoka JPN 26-Dec-00 02:36,59
8 8  Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 02:37,95

JP SPORTS
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21- 4x100m Medley Relay Men

Day 2
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m 3 =

27 August | pcr

Rank Heat Lane

1

1

WR RUS RUS 03:48,86 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey

RUS RUS 03:53,04 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country Time

4 Zhuravlev Igor RUS 03:50,90
Fomin Martin
Sarykin llya
Denisov Miron

5 Kanaji Yoshikazu IPN 03:54,09
Ibara Ryutaro
Tsuda Yuta
Fujihara Satoi

3 Dudnyk Maksym UKR 03:58,96
Kolomiiets Oleksi
Yakubovskyi Rostyslav
Konkin Viktor

2 Sawka Juliusz POL 04:05,44
Powroznik Konrad
Nowicki Kacper
Pioro Artur

6 Davis Collin USA 04:07,51
Willets Cooper
Zou Matthew
Pletenets Daniel

7 Roack Mark RSA 04:19,75
Mabanga Slindokuhle
Parkin Terence
Dellien Pierre

1 Kuchun Dzianis BLR 04:23,90
Tsyron Genadzi
Barysevich Danil
Shtukel Anton

8 Van Wyk Brandon CAN 04:33,26
Blackburn Jacob
Panetta Damiano
Baerg Josh

DCR



GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Lavrov Roman RUS
Semin Nikita
Martynenko Denis
Obotin Vitalii

SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN
Hoshi Taiga

Tsuda Yuta

Fujihara 7 Satoi

BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Toukach Bohdan UKR
Kheilyk Dmytro
Karnysh Artem

Zinenko Ivan
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Event 29- 4x100m Free Relay Mixed Preliminary Result
Day 3 WR  RUS RUS 03:41,03 5-Jul-18
28 August DCR vacant
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Qualif. Time Situation
1 1 8  Denisov Miron RUS 03:53,45 QLF
Zhivaev Andrei
Shaniakhmetova Kristina
Terenteva Viktoria
2 1 4 Lytvynenko Oleksii UKR 03:59,68 QaLF
Zaulichnyi Yevhen
Ivanenko Kateryna
Pohorelova Diana
3 1 3 Filipchyk Anastasiya BLR 04:03,53 QLF
Eramstova Katsiaryna
Shtukel Anton
Tsyron Gennadzi
4 1 7  Logan Dylan AUS 04:09,17 foll3
Beckwith Monique
Hughes Henry
King Brooke
5 i 5 Brown Tyler UsSA 04:09,38 QLF
Cocker Elizabeth
Weatherby Kaitlyn
Willetts Cooper
6 1 6 Michalowska Sandra POL 04:20,44 QLF
Stempurski Igor
Jarzewicz Klaudia
Kramarczyk Jakub
7 1 1 Blackburn Jacob CAN 04:29,45 aLF
Baerg Josh
Zou Selena
Ghanekar Vedavita
DSQ 1 2 Saito Kyoka JPN DSQ
Tsuda Yuta
Nakahigashi lkuha

Hoshi Taiga Time: 09:15 JP SPORTS
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Event 31- 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary Result
Day 3 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 00:56,06 28-Jul-18 Baton Rouge, USA
28 August DCR  Yoshikazu Kanaji JPN 00:58,12 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time Situation

1 1 4 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 01:00,69 QLF
2 1 5  Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 01:.01,12 QLF
3 3 4 Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN 13-Feb-94 01:01,28 QLF
4 3 5 Lavrov Roman RUS 15-Jul-96 01:01,52 QLF
5 2 5  Sawka Juliusz POL 29-Aug-97 01:01,80 QLF
6 2 4 Zhuravlev Igor RUS 6-Aug-97 01:02,13 QLF
7 3 3 Tovkach Bohdan UKR 10-Jan-99 01:02,95 QLF
8 3 6  Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 01:04,09 QLF
9 1 3 Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 01:05,22 RESERV
10 2 3 Kuchun Dzianis BLR 27-5ep-98 01:05,37 RESERV
11 3 2 Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 01:08,30

12 2 6 Barysevich Danil BLR 25-Jun-04 01:08,79

13 2 7 Stempurski Igor POL 30-Sep-04 01:08,88

14 2 2 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 01:09,00

15 1 6  VanWyk Brandon CAN 20-Feb-95 01:10,71

16 1 2 Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 01:11,73

17 3 7  Baerg Josh CAN 30-Sep-95 01:12,04

18 3 1 Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 01:16,07

19 2 1 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 01:20,55

20 2 8 Lima Fabio BRA 30-Jun-76 01:37,97

DsQ 3 8  Mendes Lucas BRA 2-Mar-96 DsSQ

Time: 09:25 JP SPORTS
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Event 32- 50m Breaststroke Women

w3 B3

Preliminary Result

Day 3 WR  Mariya Rezhylo UKR 00:32,20 2-Jul-18 Lublin, Poland
28 August DCR Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 00:32,85 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
1 3 4  Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:32,53
2 2 4 Petrushenka Aksana BLR 25-Sep-84 00:34,11
3 3 3 Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 00:34,11
4 2 5  Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 00:34,80
5 2 6 Tikhonova Ksenia RUS 22-Mar-02 00:35,02
6 2 3 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-5ep-01 00:35,23
7 3 5  Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 00:35,51
8 3 1 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 00:37,10
9 2 2 Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 00:38,09
10 3 7 Pawlkowski Athina GRE 3-Nov-00 00:38,53
11 3 2 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 00:38,68
12 2 7 Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 00:39,50
13 3 8  Duerson Trysta USA 20-Feb-03 00:40,94
14 1 4 Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 00:43,26
15 1 5  Machado Pammelleye BRA 17-Mar-95 00:52,26
16 i 6  Charity Murugi KEN 9-May-89 00:59,60
DNS 3 6  Kucuk Reyhan Betul TUR 30-Apr-01 DNS

Time: 09:35

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS

DCR
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Event 33- 100m Freestyle Men

oo

G

Preliminary Result

Day 3 WR  Marcus Titus USA 00:51,22 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
28 August DCR Marcus Titus USA 00:51,22 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
1 4 4 Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 00:53,10
2 6 4 Denisov Miron RUS 16-Dec-93 00:53,28
3 5 3 Konkin Viktor UKR 8-Jan-94 00:53,93
4 5 4 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 00:54,02
5 5 6 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 00:54,33
6 5 2 Dellieu Pierre RSA 8-Jul-98 00:54,54
7 6 5  Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:55,01
7 6 6  Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-Sep-95 00:55,01
9 5 7 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 00:55,21
10 5 5 Dydnuk Maksym UKR 16-Aug-93 00:55,25
11 4 6  Germano Luca ITA 26-May-88 00:55,31
12 6 3 Lytkvnenko Oleksii UKR 30-Sep-96 00:55,35
13 4 3 Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 00:55,72
14 4 7 Vazdikis Artis LAT 22-May-00 00:55,74
15 4 2 Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 00:55,82
16 5 1 Stupans Rudolfs LAT 31-Oct-99 00:55,82
17 6 2 Zaulichnyi Yevhen UKR 4-Feb-97 00:55,92
18 6 1 Shtukel Anton BLR 1-Feb-00 00:56,68
19 6 8  Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 00:57,19
20 3 6  Kramarczyk Jakub POL 1-Apr-01 00:57,34
21 6 7  Barysevich Danil BLR 25-Jun-04 00:57,41
22 4 8  Cruz Miguel POR 4-Apr-99 00:57,82
23 4 1 Nowicki Kacper POL 10-Aug-98 00:57,85
24 3 4  Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 00:58,72
25 2 4 Shiva Kevin SWE 4-Jun-02 00:58,87
26 3 3 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 00:59,03
27 5 8  Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 00:59,03
28 4 5  Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91 00:59,07
29 3 2 Gavril Antreas CcYp 11-Apr-05 00:59,40
30 3 1 de Bruijn Bart NED 8-Apr-00 00:59,68
31 3 7 Rizzo Alarcon Jose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 01:00,11
32 2 3 Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 01:00,36
33 2 1 Afasco Matias PAR 24-Apr-02 01:00,41
34 1 7  Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 01:00,58
35 2 5 VanWyk Brandon CAN 20-Feb-95 01:00,87
36 2 7 Shing Anthony AUS 30-May-87 01:00,94
37 3 5 Panetta Damiano CAN 13-Feb-97 01:01,00
38 2 6  Flyman Robin SWE 9-Jun-95 01:01,69

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV
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Hughes
Chatzivasileiou
Ropun

Lee

Garita

Martin

Judes

Elphis

Woijcik

Henry

Michalis
Muhammad Sufffian
Timothy

Allan

Ethan

Vinicius

Maina

Rafal

AUS
cyp
MAU
AUS
CRC
NZL
BRA
KEN
POL

19-Jan-04
1-May-92
6/20/000
7-Sep-02

20-May-82
25-Jul-02
9-Oct-91
22-Oct-99
9-Oct-06

01:02,78
01:04,27
01:04,98
01:05,01
01:05,83
01:08,38
01:09,15
01:33,41
DNS

Time: 09:56

JP SPORTS
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Event 34- 200m Butterfly Women

Day 3
28 August

e

E=
G

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1 2
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 1
6 1
7 1
DsqQ =
DSQ 2

WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 02:20,03 27-Jul-13 Sofia, Bulgaria
DCR Ekaterina Savchenko RUS 02:23,74 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time

4 Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 02:27,00

4 Saito Kyoka JPN 26-Dec-00 02:34,76

6 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 02:36,00

3 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 02:37,46

S5  Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 02:38,78

6 Fujii Samantha USA 7-Feb-03 02:43,60

3 Beben Nina POL 10-Jun-03 02:52,31

2 Duerson Trysta USA 20-Feb-03 DsQ

5  Sanchez Santana Belmira ESP 28-Mar-92 DsQ

Time: 10:04

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

JP SPORTS
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Event 35- 4x100 Freestyle Relay Women

28 August

Rank Heat Lane

1

Day 3

d

e

Preliminary Result

WR RUS RUS 03:54,73 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR RUS RUS 03:58,92 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country Qualif. Time Situation
4 Kuzmich Anna BLR 04:14,31 QLF
Aheichyk Aliaksandra
Rudzko Maryia
Petrushenka Aksana
2 Tanyan Darya RUS 04:14,47 QLF
Barbatina Elizaveta
Kalinich luliia
Veis Kristina
5  Vernyba Valeriia UKR 04:21,10 QLF
Nosova Anna
Makhnyk Anita
Ivanenko Kateryna
3 Cocker Elizabeth EUA 04:29,38 QLF
Thompson Brooke
Fujii Samantha
Likins Molly
6  Chmielewska Julia POL 04:49,12 QLF
larzewicz Klaudia
Michalowska Sandra
Beben Nina
Time: 10:19 JP SPORTS

S
o
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Event 29- 4x100m Free Relay Mixed Final
Day 3 WR  RUS RUS 03:41,03 5-Jul-18
28 August | pcr vacant
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Time

1 1 4 Obotin Vitalii RUS 03:42,89
Troshin Mark
Karpova Maria
Kluchnikova Olga

2 1 5 Kolomiiets Oleksii UKR 03:46,09
Konkin Viktor
Tarasenko Daria
Rezhylo Mariia

3 1 7  Dragan Julia POL 03:52,80
Pioro Artur
Chmielewska Julia
Powroznik Konrad

4 1 3 shtukol Anton BLR 03:54,06
Eramstova Ekaterina
Aheychyk Aleksandra
Tsyron Gennadzi

5 1 2 Pletenets Daniel USA 03:56,00
Thompson Brooke
Cooker Elizabeth
Davis Collin

6 1 6  Llogan Dylan AUS 04:11,66
Beckwith Monique
King Brooke
Hughes Henry

7 1 1 elackburn Jacob CAN 04:21,60
Van Wyk Brandon
Zou Selena

Ghanekar Vedavati



GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Denisov Miron RUS

Zhivaev Andrei

Shaniakhmetova Kristina

Terenteva Viktoria

SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Lytvynenko Oleksii UKR

Zaulichnyi Yevhen

Ivanenko Kateryna

Pohorelova Diana

BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Michalowska Sandra POL

Stempurski Igor

Jarzewicz Klaudia

Kramarczyk Jakub

Event 30- 1500m Freestyle Women Final
Day 3 WR  Megan Ackerman USA 17:54,54 16-Jul-98 Fed. Way, USA
28 August | bpcr vacant
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time

1 4  Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 18:27,47
2 i Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 18:45,43
3 5 Nakahigashi lkuha JPN 3-Mar-02 18:46,77
4 3 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 19:04,12
5 7 Kalinich luliia RUS 30-Jul-99 19:44,13
6 6  McCowatt Bree NZL 23-Oct-03 20:11,16
7 2 Veis Kristina RUS 14-Jun-01 20:26,27

JP SPORTS
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Event 31- 100m Backstroke Men

Day 3 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 00:56,06 28-Jul-18 Baton Rou, USA
28 August | DCR  Yoshikazu Kanaii JPN 00:58,12 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:57,85
2 7 Zhuravlev Igor RUS 6-Aug-97 00:58,38
3 3 Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN 13-Feb-94 00:58,57
q 6  Lavrov Roman RUS 15-Jul-96 00:59,57
5 2 Sawka Juliusz POL 29-Aug-97 01:00,51
6 5 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 01:00,82
7 1 Tovkach Bohdan UKR 10-Jan-99 01:02,69
8 8  Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 01:03,37
JP SPORTS
Event 32- 50m Breaststroke Women Final
Day 3 WR  Mariia Rezhylo UKR 00:32,20 2-Jul-18 Lublin, Poland
28 August | DCR  Mariia Rezhylo UKR 00:32,53 3-Oct-19 Sdo Paulo, BRA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:31,97
2 3 Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 00:33,66
3 7 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-Sep-01 00:33,85
4 5  Petrushenka Aksana BLR 25-Sep-84 00:33,99
5 1 Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 00:34,68
6 2 Tikhonova Ksenia RUS 22-Mar-02 00:34,89
7 6 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 00:34,96
8 8  Weatherby Kaitlyn usA 26-Jun-98 00:36,44

JP SPORTS

DCR

RW DCR
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Event 33- 100m Freestyle Men Final
Day 3 WR  Marcus Titus USA 00:51,22 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
28 August DCR  Marcus Titus UsA 00:51,22 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 5  Denisov Miron RUS 16-Dec-93 00:52,37
2 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 00:52,42
3 4 Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 00:53,51
4 3 Konkin Viktor UKR 8-Jan-94 00:53,81
5 2 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 00:54,06
6 7 Dellieu Pierre RSA 8-Jul-98 00:54,54
7 1 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:54,86
8 8 Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-5ep-95 00:55,01
JP SPORTS
Event 34- 200m Butterfly Women Final
Day 3 WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 02:20,03 27-Jul-13 Sofia, Bulgaria
28 August | DCR  Ekaterina Savchenko RUS 02:23,74 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time
1 4 Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 02:22,64
2 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 02:29,67
3 3 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 02:29,68
4 2 Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 02:31,95
5 5  Saito Kyoka IPN 26-Dec-00 02:34,15
6 7 Fujii Samantha USA 7-Feb-03 02:44,82
7 1 Beben Nina POL 10-Jun-03 02:50,05

JP SPORTS

DCR
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Event 35- 4x100 Freestyle Relay Women

Day 3

28 August
Rank Heat

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1

RN

WR RUS RUS 03:54,73 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR RUS RUS 03:58,92 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Lane Family Name Give Name Country Time

5 Kluchnikova Olga RUS 04:01,14
Tanyan Darya
Shamiakhmetova Kristina
Terentyeva Viktoria

3 Tarasenko Daria UKR 04:04,28
Pohorelova Diana
Tereshchenko Iryna
Rezhylo Mariia

4 Eramstova Ekaterina BLR 04:05,32
Petrushenka Aksana
Kuzmich Anna
Aheychyk Aleksandra

6 Thompson Brooke USA 04:14,01
Cocker Elizabeth
Weatherby Kaitlyn
Massengale Emily

2 Michalowska Sandra POL 04:25,08
Jarzewicz Klaudia
Chmielewska lulia
Dragan Julia




GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Tanyan Darya
Barbatina Elizaveta
Kalinich luliia
Veis Kristina

SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Vernyba Valeriia
Nosova Anna
Makhnyk Anita
Ivanenko Kateryna

BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Kuzmich Anna
Aheichyk Aliaksandra
Rudzko Maryia

Petrushenka Aksana

RUS

UKR

BLR
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Event 43- 400m Freestyle Men

m A 52

Preliminary Result

Day 4 WR  leffrey Float USA 03:53,42 23-Aug-78 Berlin, Germany
29 August DCR Luca Germano ITA 04:03,09 13-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date  Qualifying Time
1 1 4 Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-Sep-95 04:11,79
2 1 5  Tsuda Yuta PN 5-May-01 04:11,94
3 2 4 Tamborrino Federico ITA 27-Dec-94 04:15,72
. 2 6  Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 04:16,68
5 2 3 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 04:18,50
6 3 4 Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91 04:18,51
7 3 6  Kramarczyk Jakub POL 1-Apr-01 04:18,56
8 3 5  Torishnii Filipp RUS 8-Apr-00 04:19,24
9 1 3 Muratov Fernando RUS 1-Oct-02 04:23,10
10 2 2 Vazdikis Artis LAT 22-May-00 04:28,41
11 3 2 Gavril Antreas cYp 11-Apr-05 04:30,59
12 3 3 Zinenko Ivan UKR 20-Dec-98 04:30,97
13 3 7  Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 04:38,09
14 3 8  shing Anthony AUS 30-May-87 04:47,52
15 2 7 Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 04:49,07
DNS 2 1 Wojcik Rafal POL 9-Oct-06 DNS
DNS 2 5  Karnysh Artem UKR 20-Jan-92 DNS
DSQ 3 1 Flyman Robin SWE 9-Jun-95 DsSQ
Time: 09:14

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 44- 200m Freestyle Women

Day 4

29 August

m A B

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

3

N o W

W N R NN R W W W W N N W R kNN

WR  Viktoriia Terenteva RUS 02:04,64 20-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR  Ganna Lytvynenko UKR 02:09,51 14-Aug-07 Taipei, Taiwan
Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Qualifying Time

5 Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 02:13,44
Karpova Maria RUS 19-Jul-96 02:14,86

4 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 02:15,16

3 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 02:15,65

4 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 02:16,08

3 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 02:16,17

6  Tanyan Daria RUS 23-Aug-03 02:16,66

5  Thompson Brooke Usa 22-Jul-04 02:17,04

3 King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 02:18,29

6  Pohorelova Diana UKR 10-May-02 02:19,31

7 Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 02:20,18

2 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 02:20,46

7 Veis Kristina RUS 14-Jun-01 02:20,91

6  Zgomba Natali CRO 28-Jul-98 02:21,77

1 McCowatt Bree NZL 23-Oct-03 02:23,78

7 Cocker Elizabeth USA 5-0ct-95 02:26,18

2 Ivanenko Kaeryna UKR 6-Aug-92 02:26,26

1 Zou Selena CAN 26-Oct-03 02:29,07

5  Aheichyk Aliaksandra BLR 26-Mar-01 02:36,71

8  Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 02:46,62

8  Kucuk Reyhan Betul TUR 30-Apr-01 DNS

Time: 09:27

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 45- 50m Butterfly Men

Day 4

29 August
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m A =

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

6

mwmtx..u.:mt.uu:mw-m:.nwmammmwamhmhmm&mammmm

WR  Andrei Zhivaev RUS 00:24,75 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR Ilya Sarykin RUS 00:24,88 20-Aug-15 Texas, Samsun
Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date  Qualifying Time
4 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 00:25,49
4 Sarykin llya RUS 15-Aug-89 00:25,63
5 Germano Luca ITA 26-May-88 00:26,01
5 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 00:26,13
6 Konkin Viktor UKR 8-Jan-94 00:26,59
2 Yakubovskyi Rostyslav UKR 17-May-92 00:26,77
2 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:26,90
3 Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 00:26,93
2 Sawka Juliusz POL 29-Aug-97 00:26,98
6 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 00:27,06
5 Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 00:27,22
7 Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 00:27,28
6  Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 00:27,29
7 Nowicki Kacper POL 10-Aug-98 00:27,40
7 Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 00:27,65
1 Barysevish Danil BLR 25-Jun-04 00:28,15
1 Stupans Rudolfs LAT 31-Oct-99 00:28,46
4 Shiva Kevin SWE 4-Jun-02 00:28,47
6 Cruz Miguel POR 4-Apr-99 00:28,83
4 Martynenko Denis RUS 22-May-03 00:28,95
5  Panetta Damiano CAN 13-Feb-97 00:29,10
7  Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 00:29,14
8 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 00:29,20
8  Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 00:29,30
1 Stempurski lgor POL 30-Sep-04 00:29,70
6  Van Wyk Brandon CAN 20-Feb-95 00:29,85
2 Baerg Josh CAN 30-5ep-95 00:29,89
4 Flyman Robin SWE 9-Jun-95 00:30,05
5  deBruijn Bart NED 8-Apr-00 00:30,20
3 Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 00:30,60
3 Shing Anthony AUS 30-May-87 00:30,94
8 Garita Allan CRC 20-May-82 00:31,85
8 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 00:31,94
7 Ropun Muhammad Sufffian MAU 6/20/000 00:32,88

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV
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Mabanga
Qamarana
Lima

Elphis
Lytvynenko
Dydnuk

Davis

Slindokuhle
Amkele
Fabio
Maina
Oleksii
Maksym
Collin

RSA
RSA
BRA
KEN
UKR
UKR
USA

7-Mar-99
21-Nov-03
30-Jun-76
22-Oct-99
30-Sep-96
16-Aug-93
4-Mar-03

00:33,27
00:39,87
00:41,62
00:42,13
00:26,84
00:27,06
DNS

Time: 09:32

JP SPORTS
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Event 46- 50m Backstroke Women

Day 4

29 August

m A 52

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

W oONOU & 0N

N B R R R RRRRRBR
B U LNV B WNRO

3

RN W W RN RN RN NN W R

N W W W =

—~

WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 00:29,34 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR  Elecnora Brykanova RUS 00:30,60 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date  Qualifying Time
4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-5ep-89 00:30,12
4 Barakhtenko Polina RUS 19-May-03 00:31,75
5 Rudzko Maryia BLR 10-Sep-89 00:32,04
4 Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:32,54
5  Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 00:32,62
6 Opitz Pauline GER 26-Jul-02 00:32,88
5 Nakahigashi lkuha JPN 3-Mar-02 00:33,27
3 Vernyba Valeriia UKR 21-Aug-96 00:33,43
1 Jarzewicz Klaudia POL 7-Apr-06 00:33,48
3 Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 00:33,80
7 Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 00:33,83
6 Nosova Anna UKR 5-Nov-03 00:34,28
2 Fujii Samantha USA 7-Feb-03 00:35,08
6 King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 00:35,31
2 Duerson Trysta USA 20-Feb-03 00:35,41
3 Zgomba Natali CRO 28-Jul-98 00:35,75
7 Michalowska Sandra POL 20-Aug-93 00:36,46
3 Zou Selena CAN 26-0ct-03 00:37,77
8 Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 00:41,71
8  Machado Pammelleye BRA 17-Mar-95 00:52,97
2 Charity Murugi KEN 9-May-89 00:56,84

Time: 09:47

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS

DCR
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Event 47- 200m Breaststroke Men

Day 4

29 August

Rank Heat Lane

3

NN N W RN W W N R NN N W R

Gaoe

Preliminary Result

WR  Terence Parkin RSA 02:12,50 20-Sep-00 Sydney, Australia
DCR  Marcus Titus USA 02:15,76 20-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date  Qualifying Time
5  Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 02:25,14
4 Semin Nikita RUS 3-Sep-97 02:30,37
4 Kolomiiets Oleski UKR 15-Nov-97 02:31,29
4 Fomin Martin RUS 22-Mar-94 02:32,09
5 Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 02:35,91
3 Hoshi Taiga JPN 27-Jan-99 02:37,45
3 Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 02:38,63
6 Pletenets Daniel USA 24-jan-05 02:41,54
3 De Frutos De Pablos  Alvaro ESP 2-Sep-93 02:42,91
2 Rizzo Alarcon lose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 02:43,75
2 Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 02:44,73
5 Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 02:46,11
7 Baerg Josh CAN 30-Sep-95 02:46,58
7  Xanthopoulos Panagiotis GRE 20-Oct-00 02:47,15
8  Afasco Matias PAR 24-Apr-02 02:47,29
6 Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 02:47,38
1 Lee Timothy AUS 7-Sep-02 03:02,41
1 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 03:06,77
8 Judes Vinicius BRA 9-0ct-91 03:20,56
Time: 10:07 .

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 49- 4x200 Free Relay Men

29 August

Day 4

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

1

WR RUS RUS 07:40,91 21-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR RUS RUS 07:50,89 12-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Family Name Give Name Country Qualif. Time Situation

8 Lavrov Roman RUS 08:14,10 QLF
Sarykin llya
Veber Artur
Muratov Fernando

4 Ibara Ryutaro IPN 08:21,61 QLF
Fujihara Satoi
Kanaji Yoshikazu
Tsuda Yuta

3 Konkin Viktor UKR 08:22,85 QLF
Yakubovskyi Rostyslav
Kheilyk Dmytro
Zaulichnyi Yevhen

5 Sawka Juliusz POL 08:44,74 QLF
Powroznik Konrad
Stempurski Igor
Nowicki Kacper

1 Kuchun Dzianis BLR 09:10,77 QLF
Shtukel Anton
Barysevich Danil
Tsyron Gennadzi

6 Brown Tyler UsSA 09:12,13 QLF
Zou Matthew
Willetts Cooper
Pletenets Daniel

2 Van Wyk Brandon CAN 09:44,01 QLF
Panetta Damiano
Blackburn Jacob
Baerg Josh



Hughes Henry AUS 09:47,60 QLF

Lee Timothy
Shing Anthony
Logan Dylan

Time: 10:28 JP SPORTS
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Event 43- 400m Freestyle Men Final
Day 4 WR  Jeffrey Float USA 03:53,42 23-Aug-78 Berlin, Germany
29 August | DCR Luca Germano ITA 04:03,09 13-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4  Fujihara Satoi JPN 28-Sep-95 04:03,55
2 7 Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91 04:07,80
3 8  Torishnii Filipp RUS 8-Apr-00 04:10,07
4 3 Tamborrino Federico ITA 27-Dec-94 04:10,30
5 5  Tsuda Yuta PN 5-May-01 04:14,21
6 6 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 04:17,11
7 2 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 04:21,58
8 1 Kramarczyk Jakub POL 1-Apr-01 04:35,25
Event 44- 200m Freestyle Women Final
Day 4 WR  Viktoriia Terenteva RUS 02:04,64 20-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
29 August | DCR  Ganna Lytvynenko UKR 02:09,51 14-Aug-07 Taipei, Taiwan
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 02:09,68
2 3 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 02:11,68
3 5 Karpova Maria RUS 19-Jul-96 02:13,82
4 2 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 02:14,22
5 1 Tanyan Daria RUS 23-Aug-03 02:14,35
6 7 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 02:14,55
7 6  Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 02:16,44
8 8  Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 02:16,78

JP SPORTS
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Event 45- 50m Butterfly Men Final
Day 4 WR  Andrei Zhivaev RUS 00:24,75 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
29 August | DCR llya Sarykin RUS 00:24,88 20-Aug-15 Texas, Samsun
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 00:25,08
2 5  Sarykin llya RUS 15-Aug-89 00:25,50
3 3 Germano Luca ITA 26-May-88 00:26,04
4 6  Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 00:26,06
5 1 Kochmann Lars GER 5-0ct-01 00:26,62
5 2 Konkin Viktor UKR 8-Jan-94 00:26,62
7 7 Yakubovskyi Rostyslav UKR 17-May-92 00:26,67
8 8  Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 00:26,68
Event 46- 50m Backstroke Women Final
Day 4 WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 00:29,34 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
29 August | DCR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 00:30,12 29-Aug-19 S&o Paulo, BRA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 00:29,71
2 5 Barakhtenko Polina RUS 19-May-03 00:31,53
3 3 Rudzko Maryia BLR 10-Sep-89 00:31,74
4q 2 Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 00:32,02
5 6  Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-0ct-98 00:32,86
6 7 Opitz Pauline GER 26-Jul-02 00:32,87
7 1 Nakahigashi lkuha 1PN 3-Mar-02 00:33,06
8 8  Vernyba Valeriia UKR 21-Aug-96 00:33,15

DCR
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Event 47- 200m Breaststroke Men Final
Day 4 WR  Terence Parkin RSA 02:12,50 20-Sep-00 Sydney, Australia
29 August | DCR  Marcus Titus USA 02:15,76 20-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 3 Kolomiiets Oleski UKR 15-Nov-97 02:20,07
2 6 Fomin Martin RUS 22-Mar-94 02:21,61
3 5  Semin Nikita RUS 3-5ep-97 02:21,76
4 4 Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 02:22,62
5 2 Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 02:23,06
6 1 Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 02:36,48
7 7 Hoshi Taiga JPN 27-Jan-99 02:36,96
8 8  Pletenets Daniel UsSA 24-Jan-05 02:39,92
Event 48- 400m Individual Medley Women Final
Day 4 WR  Yue Yue He CHN 05:04,07 28-Jul-13 Sofia, Bulgaria
29 August | DCR  Anna Tovsta UKR 05:05,31 7-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4  Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 05:00,96
2 5 Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 05:12,46
3 3 Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 05:16,04
4 2 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 05:16,86
5 6  Barbatina Elizaveta RUS 8-Jan-03 05:18,33

WR DCR
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Event 49- 4x200m Freestyle Relay Men
WR RUS RUS 07:40,91 21-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR RUS RUS 07:50,89 12-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal
Lane Family Name Give Name Country Time
4 Denisov Miron RUS 07:42,91 DCR
Obotin Vitalii
Zhivaev Andrey
Torishnii Filipp
5  lbara Ryutaro JPN 07:50,23
Fujihara Satoi
Kanaji Yoshikazu
Tsuda Yuta
3 Zinenko Ivan UKR 08:03,37
Dudnyk Maksym
Lytvynenko Oleksii
Karnysh Artem
6  Sawka Juliusz POL 08:06,47
Kramarczyk Jakub
Powroznik Konrad
Pioro Artur
7  Davis Collin USA 08:35,07
Zou Matthew
Pletenets Daniel
Willetts Cooper
2 Barysevich Danil BLR 08:42,58
Shtukel Anton
Kuchun Dzianis
Tsyron Genadzi
1 VanWyk Brandon CAN 09:04,92
Panetta Damiano
Baerg Josh
Blackburn Jucob
8  Hughes Henry AUS 09:28,61
Lee Tim
Shing Anthony
Logan Dylan




GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Lavrov Roman RUS
Sarykin llya

Veber Artur

Muratov Fernando

SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Ibara Ryutaro JPN
Fujihara Satoi

Kanaji Yoshikazu

Tsuda Yuta

BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Konkin Viktor UKR
Yakubovskyi Rostyslav
Kheilyk Dmytro

Zaulichnyi Yevhen
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Event 58- 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary Result
Day 5 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 00:23,14 25-Jul-18 Irvine, USA
30 August DCR  Marcus Titus USA 00:23,34 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date  Qualifying Time  Situation

1 4 4 Vasin Vladislav RUS 14-Feb-95 00:24,35 QLF
1 5 4 Ssarykin llya RUS 15-Aug-89 00:24,35 QLF
3 4 5  Konkin Viktor UKR 8-Jan-94 00:24,39 QLF
4 6 6 Dellieu Pierre RSA 8-Jul-98 00:24,80 QLF
5 5 5 Lytvynenko Oleksii UKR 30-Sep-96 00:24,86 QLF
6 5 3 Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 00:25,06 QLF
7 6 5  Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 00:25,13 QLF
8 6 7 Stupans Rudolfs LAT 31-0¢ct-99 00:25,30 QLF
9 4 2 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 00:25,43 RESERV
10 5 1 Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 00:25,73 RESERV
11 4 6  Vazdikis Artis LAT 22-May-00 00:25,78

12 5 6  Zaulichnyi Yevhen UKR 4-Feb-97 00:25,79

13 4 1 Dasilva Esdras BRA 28-Mar-92 00:25,84

14 5 2 Shtukel Anton BLR 1-Feb-00 00:25,85

15 6 1 Sevastiadis Damianos GRE 1-Jul-86 00:25,98

16 5 8  Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 00:26,01

17 6 2 Barysevich Danil BLR 25-Jun-04 00:26,33

18 5 7 Cruz Miguel POR 4-Apr-99 00:26,38

19 4 8  Shiva Kevin SWE 4-Jun-02 00:26,46

20 6 4 Zhivaev Andrei RUS 30-Jun-98 00:26,56

21 3 5  Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 00:26,76

22 6 8  deBruijn Bart NED 8-Apr-00 00:27,04

23 3 6 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 00:27,23

24 3 3 VanWyk Brandon CAN 20-Feb-95 00:27,31

25 3 4 Panetta Damiano CAN 13-Feb-97 00:27,60

26 2 3 Gavril Antreas CYP 11-Apr-05 00:27,70

27 2 5  Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 00:27,79

28 3 8  Shing Anthony AUS 30-May-87 00:27,87

29 3 2 Rizzo Alarcon Jose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 00:27,98

30 2 4  Baerg Josh CAN 30-Sep-95 00:27,99

31 2 6  Xanthopoulos Panagiotis GRE 20-Oct-00 00:27,99

32 3 7 Flyman Robin SWE 9-Jun-95 00:28,00

33 2 7 Ropun Muhammad Sufffian MAU 20-Jun-00 00:28,37

34 1 4 Chatzivasileiou Michalis CYp 1-May-92 00:29,12



35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
WTHD
WTHD
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Mabanga
Mendes
Lee
Martin
Garita
Judes
Qamarana
Lima
Elphis
Dydnuk
Kochmann

Davis

Slindokuhle
Lucas
Timothy
Ethan
Allan
Vinicius
Amkele
Fabio
Maina
Maksym
Lars

Collin

RSA
BRA
AUS
NZL
CRC
BRA
RSA
BRA
KEN
UKR
GER
USA

7-Mar-99
2-Mar-96
7-Sep-02
25-Jul-02
20-May-82
9-Oct-91
21-Nov-03
30-Jun-76
22-Oct-99
16-Aug-93
5-Oct-01
4-Mar-03

00:29,60
00:29,60
00:29,67
00:29,90
00:29,93
00:30,79
00:30,86
00:33,14
00:37,34
00:25,61
00:25,24
00:25,57

Time: 09:15

JP SPORTS
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Event 59- 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary Result
Day 5 WR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 01:11,53 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
30 August DCR Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 01:11,53 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time Situation
1 2 4  Petrushenka Aksana BLR 25-Sep-84 01:15,39 QLF
2 1 3 Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 01:16,30 QLF
3 2 3 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-Sep-01 01:16,85 QLF
3 2 5  Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 01:17,33 QLF
5 1 6  Tikhonova Ksenia RUS 22-Mar-02 01:18,03 QLF
6 2 2 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 01:21,26 QLF
7 1 2 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 01:21,39 QLF
8 2 6 Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 01:21,90 QLF
9 2 7 Pawlkowski Athina GRE 3-Nov-00 01:31,68 RESERV
10 2 8  Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 01:34,52 RESERV
11 2 1 Duerson Trysta USA 20-Feb-03 01:36,15
DNS : 4 Kucuk Reyhan Betul TUR 30-Apr-01 DNS
WTHD 1 5  Tereshchenko Iryna UKR 20-Apr-93 01:19,88

Time: 09:25 JP SPORTS
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Event 60- 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary Result
Day 5 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 02:01,96 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
30 August DCR  Yoshikazu Kanaji JPN 02:08,14 17-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date  Qualifying Time  Situation
1 2 4 Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN 13-Feb-94 02:12,84 QLF
2 2 5  lavrov Roman RUS 15-Jul-96 02:13,63 QLF
3 1 4 Troshin Mark RUS 2-Feb-01 02:14,31 QLF
4 2 6  Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 02:15,99 QLF
5 2 3 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 02:16,74 QLF
6 1 3 Sawka Juliusz POL 29-Aug-97 02:18,24 QLF
7 1 5  Tovkach Bohdan UKR 10-Jan-99 02:22,68 QLF
8 2 2 Zou Matthew USA 12-Dec-01 02:25,88 QLF
9 2 7  Kuchun Dzianis BLR 27-Sep-98 02:26,20 RESERV
10 2 1 Stempurski lgor POL 30-Sep-04 02:29,27 RESERV
11 2 8  VanWyk Brandon CAN 20-Feb-95 02:40,42

Time: 09:36 JP SPORTS
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Event 61- 100m Butterfly Women

Day5

30 August

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

VWO NV A WN

[ S S S Sy S G
U h WNRO

WTDH
WTDH

3

N R W W R W N W W WNN R WN

WR  Peggy DeVilliers RSA 01:03,69 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
DCR Peggy DeVilliers RSA 01:03,69 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date  Qualifying Time

4 Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 01:04,30
4 Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 01:06,41
5 Ivanenko Kateryna UKR 6-Aug-92 01:07,39
5 Cronk Carli usa 13-Mar-06 01:07,76
6  Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 01:09,32
3 Saito Kyoka JPN 26-Dec-00 01:09,85
3 Sanchez Santana Belmira ESP 28-Mar-92 01:10,27
T Tanyan Daria RUS 23-Aug-03 01:13,49
1 Jaen Abad Natalia ESP 14-Nov-04 01:14,81
7 Zou Selena CAN 26-0ct-03 01:16,05
2 Beben Nina POL 10-Jun-03 01:16,15
8  Michalowska Sandra POL 20-Aug-93 01:17,81
3 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 01:08,84
6  Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 01:11,04
2 Cocker Elizabeth USA 5-Oct-95 01:11,20
4 Aheichyk Aliaksandra BLR 26-Mar-01 01:11,34
5 Eramstova Katsiaryna BLR 29-Jul-83 01:11,81

Time: 09:45

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 62- 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary Result
Day 5 WR  Terence Parkin RSA 02:03,33 20-Sep-00 Sydney, Australia
30 August DCR  Vitalii Obotin RUS 02:06,26 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date  Qualifying Time  Situation
1 3 4 Ibara Ryutaro PN 14-Feb-94 02:12,52 QLF
2 1 6  Fujihara Satoi PN 28-Sep-95 02:15,57 QLF
3 2 2 Kheilyk Dmytro UKR 14-Oct-94 02:15,65 QLF
4 2 3 Obotin Vitalii RUS 22-May-92 02:15,83 QlF
5 2 5  Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 02:17,65 QLF
6 3 6  Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 02:17,65 QLF
7 3 3 Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 02:18,58 QLF
8 1 4  Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 02:19,36 QLF
9 2 6 Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 02:25,10 RESERV
10 1 3 Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 02:25,25 RESERV
11 3 5 Denisov Miron RUS 16-Dec-93 02:25,35
12 3 7 Cruz Miguel POR 4-Apr-99 02:25,44
13 7 1 Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 02:25,90
14 2 7 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 02:27,25
15 3 1 Rizzo Alarcon Jose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 02:28,61
16 3 8  Afasco Matias PAR 24-Apr-02 02:29,78
17 3 2 Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 02:38,44
18 2 4 Tsuda Yuta JPN 5-May-01 02:15,75
WTHD 1 5 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 02:16,42

Time: 09:58 JP SPORTS
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Event 63- 4x100 Medley Relay Women Preliminary Result
Day 5 WR  RUS RUS 04:20,88 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
30 August | DCR RUS RUS 04:27,06 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Qualif. Time Situation
| L) 2 Barbatina Elizaveta RUS 04:41,03 QLF
Tikhonova Ksenia
Tanayn Darya
Karpova Maria
2 1 5 Rudzko Maryia BLR 04:43,51 QLF
Petrushenka Aksana
Eramstova Katsiaryna
Filipchyk Anastasiya
3 1 4 Nosova Anna UKR 04:51,87 QLF
Makhnyk Anita
Ivanenko Kateryna
Pohorelova Diana
4 1 6 Jarzewicz Klaudia POL 05:00,14 QLF
Dragan Julia
Beben Nina
Chmielewska Julia
5 1 3 Fujii Samantha USA 05:09,50 QLF
Duerson Trysta
Cocker Elizabeth
Thompson Brooke

Time: 10:05 JP SPORTS
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Event 57- 800m Freestyle Women Final
Day 5 WR  Elizabeth Lutz USA 09:09,73 28-Jul-81 Koln, Germany
30 August DCR Rebecca Meyers USA 09:16,22 11-Aug-11 Coimbra, Port.
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time
1 5  Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 09:29,84
2 6  Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 09:33,46
3 7 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 09:39,96
4 4 Terentyeva Viktoria RUS 22-Mar-99 09:48,52
5 2 Nakahigashi Ikuha PN 3-Mar-02 09:50,48
6 3 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 09:50,56
7 1 McCowatt Bree NZL 23-0ct-03 10:42,45
JP SPORTS
Event 58- 50m Freestyle Men Final
Day 5 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 00:23,14 25-Jul-18 Irvine, USA
30 August | DCR Marcus Titus USA 00:23,34 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 5  Sarykin llya RUS 15-Aug-89 00:24,01
2 4 Vasin Vladislav RUS 14-Feb-95 00:24,12
3 6 Dellieu Pierre RSA 8-Jul-98 00:24,46
4 3 Konkin Viktor UKR 8-Jan-94 00:24,57
5 7 Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 00:24,58
6 2 Lytvynenko Oleksii UKR 30-Sep-96 00:24,68
7 1 Kabbach Guilherme BRA 11-Jun-89 00:24,94
8 8  Stupans Rudolfs LAT 31-Oct-99 00:25,09

JP SPORTS
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Final
Day 5 WR  Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 01:11,53 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
30 August | DCR Aksana, Petrushenka BLR 01:11,53 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time

1 4 Petrushenka Aksana BLR 25-Sep-84 01:13,98

2 5  Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 01:14,36

3 3 Shaniakhmetova Kristina RUS 23-Sep-01 01:15,00

4 6  Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 01:15,29

5 8  Dragan Julia POL 16-Jul-04 01:17,65

6 2 Tikhonova Ksenia RUS 22-Mar-02 01:18,16

7 7 Makhnyk Anita UKR 1-Feb-04 01:19,90

8 1 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 01:20,51

JP SPORTS
60- 200m Backstroke Men Final
Day 5 WR  Matthew Klotz USA 02:01,96 22-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
30 August | DCR Yoshikazu Kanaji JPN 02:08,14 17-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time

1 4 Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN 13-Feb-94 02:08,25

2 3 Troshin Mark RUS 2-Feb-01 02:09,13

3 6  Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 02:09,52

4 7 Sawka Juliusz POL 29-Aug-97 02:09,96

5 5  Llavrov Roman RUS 15-Jul-96 02:09,97

6 2 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 02:13,12

7 1 Tovkach Bohdan UKR 10-Jan-99 02:23,29

8 8 Zou Matthew UsA 12-Dec-01 02:27,83

JP SPORTS
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61- 100m Butterfly Men Final
Day 5 WR  Peggy DeVilliers RSA 01:03,69 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
30 August | DCR Peggy DevVilliers RSA 01:03,69 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time
1 4  Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 01:03,98
2 5  Bilalova Polina RUS 27-Nov-01 01:04,55
3 6  Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 01:06,20
4 3 |vanenko Kateryna UKR 6-Aug-92 01:07,04
5 2 Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 01:07,69
6 7 Saito Kyoka PN 26-Dec-00 01:08,13
7 1  Sanchez Santana Belmira ESP 28-Mar-92 01:10,70
8 8  Tanyan Daria RUS 23-Aug-03 01:11,41
JP SPORTS
62- 200m Individual Medley Men Final
Day 5 WR Terence Parkin RSA 02:03,33 20-Sep-00 Sydney, Austr.
30 August DCR Vitalii Obatin RUS 02:06,26 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time
1 4  Ibara Ryutaro JPN 14-Feb-94 02:05,40
2 6  Obotin Vitalii RUS 22-May-92 02:08,69
3 5  Fujihara Satoi PN 28-5ep-95 02:08,79
4 3 Kheilyk Dmytro UKR 14-Oct-94 02:15,26
5 7 Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 02:16,16
6 1 Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 02:16,46
7 2 Roach Mark RSA 17-Apr-97 02:17,02
8 8 Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 02:19,48

JP SPORTS

DCR



y 4
.‘)(\

63- 4x100m Medley Relay Women

.

V7 2z
?

s
;/-A\

/“

25%_— 31 AUGUST

A0 PAULO - BraziL

™
5 WORLD DEAF SWIMMING (. HAMPIONSHIPS

Day 5

m 7 &2

30 August | DCRr

Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1

WR RUS RUS 04:20,88 24-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey

RUS RUS 04:27,06 19-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Lane Family Name Give Name Country Time

4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 04:25,84 DCR
Shaniakhmetova Kristina
Bilalova Polina
Terenteva Viktoria

3 Vernyba Valeriia UKR 04:29,79
Rezhylo Mariia
Tereshchenko Iryna
Tarasenko Daria

5 Rudzko Mariya BLR 04:32,11
Petrushenka Aksana
Aheichyk Aliaksandra
Filipchyk Anastasia

2 Massengale Emily USA 04:33,08
Likins Molly
Thompson Brooke
Weatherby Kaitlyn

6 Jarzewicz Klaudia POL 04:59,95
Dragan Julia
Beben Nina
Michalowska Sandra
GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY
Barbatina Elizaveta RUS
Tikhonova Ksenia
Tanayn Darya
Karpova Maria
SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY
Nosova Anna UKR
Makhnyk Anita
Ivanenko Kateryna
Pohorelova Diana
BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY
Rudzko Maryia BLR
Petrushenka Aksana
Eramstova Katsiaryna
Filipchyk Anastasiya
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Event 71- 4x100m Medley Relay Mixed

31 August

Day 6

@

Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

1

WR RUS RUS 04:01,97 3-Jul-18
DCR vacant
Family Name Give Name Country  Qualif. Time Situation
8  Lavrov Roman RUS 04:16,33 QLF
Shaniakhmetova Kristina
Zhivaev Andrey
Karpova Maria
4 Dudnyk Maksym UKR 04:26,98 QLF
Tereshchenko Iryna
Makhnyk Anita
Kheilyk Dmytro
5 Nakahigashi Ikuha IPN 04:35,44 QLF
Ibara Ryutaro
Tsuda Yuta
Saito Kyoka
2 Kuchun Dzianis BLR 04:36,47 QLF
Petrushenka Aksana
Tsyron Genadzi
Eramstova Katsiaryna
6  Davis Collin EUA 04:43,51 QLF
Brown Tyler
Fujii Samantha
Duerson Trysta
3 Stempurski Igor POL 04:50,54 QLF
Dragan Julia
Beben Nina
Nowicki Kacper
7 Beckwith Monique AUS 04:50,98 QLF
Logan Dylan
Shing Anthony
King Brook
1  Zou Selena CAN 05:02,53 QLr
Blackburn Jacob
Panetta Damiano
Ghanekar Vedavita Time: 09:12

JP SPORTS
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Event 72- 1500m Freestyle Men Preliminary Result
Day 6 WR  Satoi Fujihara JPN 15:37,64 25-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
31 August DCR  Artur Pioro POL 16:22,03 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
1 1 5  Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 17:29,37
2 bl 4 Gavril Antreas cYP 11-Apr-05 18:04,18
3 1 3 Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 18:38,37
4 1 6 Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 18:55,55
DNS 1 2 Wojcik Rafal POL 9-Oct-06 DNS
Time: 09:27

JP SPORTS
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Day 6
31 August

Rank Heat Lane

1 3

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

™ " 2551!; P-3R1U.DA-U5?A7K
5 WorLD DEAF SWIMMING . HAMPIONSHIPS BDSY
Event 73- 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary Result
WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 01:02,61 21-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
DCR Danielle Joyce GBR 01:06,35 18-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 01:07,12
Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 01:09,86
3 Opitz Pauline GER 26-Jul-02 01:11,36
5 Nakahigashi lkuha JPN 3-Mar-02 01:11,38
5  Vernyba Valeriia UKR 21-Aug-96 01:11,78
4 Barakhtenko Polina RUS 19-May-03 01:12,46
3 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 01:12,86
2 Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 01:13,78
7 Nosova Anna UKR 5-Nov-03 01:14,96
1 Jarzewicz Klaudia POL 7-Apr-06 01:16,47
5 Rudzko Maryia BLR 10-Sep-89 01:17,16
2 Fujii Samantha USA 7-Feb-03 01:17,98
6  King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 01:18,84
1 Zou Selena CAN 26-0ct-03 01:20,42
6  Beben Nina POL 10-Jun-03 01:21,61
8  Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 01:29,33
3 Pohorelova Diana UKR 10-May-02 01:15,37
7  Wheeler Anquniece USA 1-Dec-00 DNS

[y
o
Wk W W W W W N NN NN RN W R

DNS

Time: 09:36

JP SPORTS



Event 74- 50m Breaststroke Men
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Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

4

Mok A A RN R WA N W N A N WA W N W W N N A AN W

WR  Marcus Titus USA 00:27,29 7-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal

DCR  Marcus Titus USA 00:27,29 7-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal

Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
4  Fomin Martin RUS 22-Mar-94 00:29,57
4 Kolomiiets Oleski UKR 15-Nov-97 00:30,01
4 Semin Nikita RUS 3-Sep-97 00:30,76
5 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:30,93
3 Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 00:31,37
3 Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 00:32,30
5 Da Silva Esdras BRA 28-Mar-92 00:32,45
7  Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 00:32,58
5 Hoshi Taiga JPN 27-Jan-99 00:32,90
2 Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 00:32,99
6 Baerg Josh CAN 30-Sep-95 00:33,07
7 de Bruijn Bart NED 8-Apr-00 00:33,51
3 De Frutos De Pablos Alvaro ESP 2-Sep-93 00:33,92
6  Rizzo Alarcon Jose Miguel ECU 28-Aug-02 00:34,02
2 Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 00:34,23
7  Afiasco Matias PAR 24-Apr-02 00:34,28
2 Blackburn Jacob CAN 29-Jun-01 00:34,34
g Mabanga Slindokuhle RSA 7-Mar-99 00:35,48
8  Xanthopoulos Panagiotis GRE 20-Oct-00 00:35,98
1 Brown Tyler USA 1-Aug-01 00:36,25
3 Judes Vinicius BRA 9-Oct-91 00:36,99
1 Martin Ethan NZL 25-Jul-02 00:37,28
4  Ropun Muhammad Sufffian MAU 20-Jun-00 00:37,66
6 Parkin Terence RSA 12-Apr-80 00:37,67
1 Lee Timothy AUS 7-Sep-02 00:37,84
5 Qamarana Amkele RSA 21-Nov-03 00:38,72
6 Elphis Maina KEN 22-0ct-99 00:45,29

Time: 09:48

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
(o]N3
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 75- 100m Freestyle Women

Day 6

Preliminary Result

31 August | DCR

Rank Heat Lane

1

O O NOGOU A WN

NN NNNNRRR @B |9 2 |9 B [B [
ugmhwuhﬂowmummhwl\ll—lc

DNS

3

N W A N W A W W A& R N W K N M & & W & N & W kK R N N A

WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 00:57,17 6-Jul-18 Lublin, Poland

Ganna Lytvynenko UKR 01:00,64 15-Aug-07 Taipei, Taiwan
Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
4  Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:59,21
4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 00:59,40
4 Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 00:59,87
5 Kuzmich Hanna BLR 27-Feb-92 01:00,71
5  Filipchyk Anastasiya BLR 12-Oct-89 01:01,31
4 Karpova Maria RUS 19-Jul-96 01:01,35
3 Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 01:02,11
6 Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 01:02,21
7  Thompson Brooke USA 22-Jul-04 01:02,24
3 Chmielewska Julia POL 12-Nov-02 01:02,27
6  Zgomba Natali CRO 28-Jul-98 01:03,18
5  Aheichyk Aliaksandra BLR 26-Mar-01 01:03,30
2 Weatherby Kaitlyn USA 26-Jun-98 01:03,70
3 Veis Kristina RUS 14-Jun-01 01:03,95
6 King Brooke AUS 6-Sep-04 01:04,30
3 Ivanenko Kaeryna UKR 6-Aug-92 01:04,75
2 Cocker Elizabeth UsA 5-Oct-95 01:05,11
1 Likins Molly USA 17-Oct-00 01:05,15
6  Pohorelova Diana UKR 10-May-02 01:05,77
7 Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 01:05,94
2 McCowatt Bree NZL 23-Oct-03 01:05,96
5  Eramstova Katsiaryna BLR 29-Jul-83 01:06,33
1 Michalowska Sandra POL 20-Aug-93 01:08,41
1 JaenAbad Natalia ESP 14-Nov-04 01:08,67
8  larzewicz Klaudia POL 7-Apr-06 01:09,93
8  Ghanekar Vedavati CAN 16-May-03 01:16,01
8 Machado Pammelleye BRA 17-Mar-95 01:27,83
2 Kucuk Reyhan Betul TUR 30-Apr-01 DNS

Time: 10:08

Situation
QLF
QLF
QlF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS

DCR

DCR
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Preliminary Result

Rank Heat Lane

1

O oo NGOV A WRN

B R
W N RO

2

BN N R N R R R R N NN

WR  Luca Germano ITA 02:01,71 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal

DCR Luca Germano ITA 02:01,71 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Portugal

Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Qualifying Time
Tsuda Yuta JPN 5-May-01 02:07,37
5 Germano Luca ITA 26-May-88 02:14,11
2 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 02:14,26
3 Yakubovskyi Rostyslav UKR 17-May-92 02:14,99
5  Martynenko Denis RUS 22-May-03 02:18,30
4 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 02:18,48
2 Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 02:19,59
6 Nowicki Kacper POL 10-Aug-98 02:19,89
1 Zgomba Antonio CRO 5-Nov-00 02:27,86
3 Zou Matthew UsA 12-Dec-01 02:29,96
6  Muratov Fernando RUS 1-Oct-02 02:31,54
7  Logan Dylan AUS 14-Nov-02 02:31,65
7  De Frutos De Pablos Alvaro ESP 2-Sep-93 02:32,11

Time: 10:23

Situation
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF
QLF

RESERV
RESERV

JP SPORTS
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Event 77- 4x100 Freestyle Relay Men Preliminary Result
Day 6 WR RUS RUS 03:28,49 26-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
31 August | DCR RUS RUS 03:30,36 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Qualif. Time Situation

1 2 6  Maia Guilherme BRA 04:13,53 folllz
Coutinho Esdras
Nunes Lucas
Judes Vinicius

2 2 7 Muratov Fernando RUS 03:42,29 QLF
Martynenko Denis
Vasin Viadislav
Torishnii Filipp

3 1 4 Ibara Taiga JPN 03:46,27 QLF
Hoshi Taiga
Fujihara Satoi
Kanaji Yoshikazu

4 1 5 Barysevich Danil BLR 03:46,82 (o]1
Shtukel Anton
Kuchun Dzianis
Tsyron Genadzi

5 1 3 Zaulichnyi Yevhen UKR 03:48,40 QLF
Yakubovskyi Rostyslav
Zinenko Ivan
Karnysh Artem

6 2 1  Pletenets Daniel USA 03:51,56 QLF
Willetts Cooper
Brown Tyler
Davis Collin

7 2 5  Roack Mark RSA 03:51,89 QLF
Parkin Terence
Mabanga Slindokuhle
Dellien Pierre

8 2 2 Sawka Juliusz POL 03:55,38 QLF
Kramarczyk Jakub

Nowicki Kacper



Stempurski lgor

Van Wyk Brandon CAN 04:00,48 RESERV
Panetta Damiano

Baerg Josh

Blackburn Jacob

Logan Dylan AUS 04:13,56 RESERV
Lee Timothy

Hughes Henry

Shing Anthony

Time: 10:32 JP SPORTS
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Event 71- 4x100m Medley Relay Mixed

Day 6
31 August

Rank Heat Lane

1 1
N 2 1
3 1
4 1
™\ 5 1
6 1
7 1

Final
WR RUS RUS 04:01,97 3-Jul-18
DCR vacant
Family Name Give Name Country Time
4 Zhuravlev Igor RUS 04:09.97
Fomin Martin
Bilalova Polina
Terenteva Victoria
5 Tovkach Bohdan UKR 04:13,25
Kolomiiets Oleksii
Rezhylo Mariia
Tarasenko Daria
3 Kanaji Yoshikazu JPN 04:14,24
Ibara Ryutaro
Saito Kyoka
Nakahigashi Ikuha
2  Sawka Juliusz POL 04:16,21
Dragan Julia
Powroznik Konrad
Chmielewska Julia
6  Massengale Emily EUA 04:16,77
Willetts Cooper
Cronk Carli
Pletenets Daniel
7 Beckwith Monique AUS 04:48,53
Logan Dylan
Shing Anthony
King Brooke
1 VanWyk Brandon CAN 04:50,72
Blackburn Jacob
Zou Selena
Ghanekar Vedavita




GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Lavrov Roman
Shaniakhmetova Kristina
Zhivaev Andrey
Karpova Maria

SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Dudnyk Maksym
Tereshchenko Iryna
Makhnyk Anita
Kheilyk Dmytro

BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Nakahigashi lkuha
Ibara Ryutaro
Tsuda Yuta

Saito Kyoka

RUS

UKR

JPN
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Event 72- 1500m Freestyle Men Final
Day 6 WR  Satoi Fujihara PN 15:37,64 25-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
31 August DCR  Artur Pioro POL 16:22,03 21-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 2 3 Fujihara Satoi IPN 28-Sep-95 16:08,92
2 2 4 Tamborrino Federico ITA 27-Dec-94 16:13,84
3 2 5  Pioro Artur POL 15-May-91 16:32,59
4 2 6  Torishnii Filipp RUS 8-Apr-00 16:32,75
5 2 8  Veber Artur RUS 11-Apr-00 16:51,55
6 2 2 Kramarczyk Jakub POL 1-Apr-01 16:51,72
7 2 1 Davis Collin USA 4-Mar-03 16:55,28
8 2 7 Zinenko Ivan UKR 20-Dec-98 17:24,49
9 1 5  Stojanoski Andrej MAC 4-Sep-94 17:29,37
10 1 4 Gavril Antreas CYP 11-Apr-05 18:04,18
11 1 3 Hughes Henry AUS 19-Jan-04 18:38,37
12 1 6 Belezas Ricardo POR 31-Dec-91 18:55,55
DNS 1 2 Wojcik Rafal POL 9-Oct-06 DNS

DCR
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Event 73- 100m Backstroke Women Final
Day 6 WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova 01:02,61 21-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
31 August | DCR Danielle Joyce 01:06,35 18-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country Birth Date Time
1 4 Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 01:04,93
2 5  Massengale Emily USA 11-Feb-01 01:06,98
3 7  Barakhtenko Polina RUS 19-May-03 01:08,32
4 3 Opitz Pauline GER 26-Jul-02 01:10,94
5 2 Vernyba Valeriia UKR 21-Aug-96 01:11,05
6 1 Cronk Carli USA 13-Mar-06 01:11,06
7 6  Nakahigashi Ikuha JPN 3-Mar-02 01:11,29
8 8  Beckwith Monique AUS 17-Feb-98 01:15,45

JP SPORTS

DCR
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Event 74- 50m Breaststroke Men Final
Day 6 WR  Marcus Titus USA 00:27,29 7-Aug-11 Coimbra, Port.
31 August | DCR  Marcus Titus USA 00:27,29 7-Aug-11 Coimbra, Port.
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time

1 4  Fomin Martin RUS 22-Mar-94 00:29,05

2 5  Kolomiiets Oleski UKR 15-Nov-97 00:29,18

3 6 Kochmann Lars GER 5-Oct-01 00:30,47

= 4 3 Semin Nikita RUS 3-Sep-97 00:30,96

5 2 Willetts Cooper USA 6-Mar-03 00:31,08

6 7 Tsyron Genadzi BLR 16-Dec-88 00:32,10

7 1 DaSilva Esdras BRA 28-Mar-92 00:32,17

8 8  Pletenets Daniel USA 24-Jan-05 00:32,74

> 25 . 31 AUGUST

JP SPORTS
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Event 75- 100m Freestyle Women Final
Day 6 WR  Ogla Kliuchenikova RUS 00:57,17 6-Jul-18 Lublin, Poland
31 August DCR  Mariia Rezhylo UKR 00:59,21 30-Aug-19 S&o Paulo, BRA
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time
1 5  Kliuchnikova Olga RUS 1-Sep-89 00:58,60  DCR
2 4 Rezhylo Mariia UKR 3-Oct-98 00:58,80
3 3 Embrekte Zane LAT 12-Jul-96 00:59,26
4q 7  Karpova Maria RUS 19-Jul-96 01:00,85
5 1  Tarasenko Daria UKR 6-Aug-99 01:01,18
6 2 Filipchyk Anastasiya BLR 12-Oct-89 01:01,25
7 8  Cunningham Karla IRL 7-Feb-03 01:02,28
DsQ 6  Kuzmich Hanna BLR 27-Feb-92 DSQ

JP SPORTS
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Event 76- 200m Butterfly Men Final
Day 6 WR  Luca Germano ITA 02:01,71 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Port.
31 August | DCR Luca Germano ITA 02:01,71 8-Aug-11 Coimbra, Port,
Rank Lane Family Name Give Name Country  Birth Date Time
1 4  Tsuda Yuta JPN 5-May-01 02:05,11
2 Powroznik Konrad POL 30-May-97 02:08,24
3 5  Germano Luca ITA 26-May-88 02:09,69
4 2 Martynenko Denis RUS 22-May-03 02:11,18
5 3 Young Nathan GBR 30-Mar-99 02:15,00
6 8  Nowicki Kacper POL 10-Aug-98 02:19,41
7 1 Neves Tiago POR 14-Sep-97 02:19,61
8 6  Yakubovskyi Rostyslav UKR 17-May-92 02:20,20

JP SPORTS
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Event 77- 4x100 Freestyle Relay Men
Day 6 WR RUS RUS 03:28,49 26-Jul-17 Samsun, Turkey
31 August DCR RUS RUS 03:30,36 22-Aug-15 Texas, USA
Rank Heat Lane Family Name Give Name Country Time
1 1 4 Zhivaev Andrey RUS 03:28,63 DCR
Sarykin liyh
Obotin Vitalii
Denison Miron
2 1 6  Konkin Viktor UKR 03:34,04
Dudnyk Maksym
Lytvynenko Oleksii
Kolomiiets Oleksii
3 1 5  Ibara Ryutaro IPN 03:34,83
Kanaji Yoshikaza
Fujihara Satoi
Tsuda Yuta
4 1 2 Pletenets Daniel USA 03:46,01
Willetts Cooper
Zou Matthew
Davis Collin
5 1 3 Shtukel Anton BLR 03:46,07
— Barysevich Danil
Kuchun Dzianis
Tsyron Gennadzi
6 1 1 Sawka Juliusz POL 03:54,58
Kramarczyk Jakub
Pioro Artur
Powroznik Konrad
7 1 8 Van Wyk Brandon CAN 03:55,82
Panetta Damiano
Baerg Josh
Blackburn Jacob
8 1 7 Roack Mark RSA 04:05,68
Mabanga Slindokuhle
Qamarana Amkele

Dellien Pierre




——

GOLD MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Muratov Fernando
Martynenko Denis
Vasin Vladislav
Torishnii Filipp

SILVER MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Zaulichnyi Yevhen
Yakubovskyi Rostyslav
Zinenko Ivan
Karnysh Artem

BRONZE MEDAL - RELAY PRELIMINARY

Ibara Taiga
Hoshi Taiga
Fujihara Satoi

Kanaji Yoshikazu

RUS

UKR

JPN
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